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Description Length Width Height
A King Bed 87” 78” 56”

B Queen Bed 87” 63” 56”

C Chest 35” 17” 51”

D Dresser 59” 17” 38”

E Night Stand 26” 17” 25”

F Mirror 39” 1” 35”

Create a rich atmosphere with this storage bed. It features a three tiered upholstered headboard for a 
comfortable back rest. This group has plenty of storage with two pull-out drawers.

Emma
Bedroom Set

Natalie
Bedroom Set

Box Spring Foundation Not Required

Upholstered 
Fabric Panel 
Headboard

Front Pull 

Out Storage 
Drawers

Description Length Width Height
G King Bed 84” 79” 54”

H Queen Bed 84” 63” 54”

I Chest 32” 17” 48”

J Dresser 59” 17” 40”

K Night Stand 24” 17” 24”

L Mirror 39” 1” 35”

The Natalie bedroom set will give your room a modern update with a refined look and feel. The pieces have 
sleek cases, with chambered trim, chambered drawer fronts, and brushed chrome knobs for a sophisticat-
ed look. Keep additional blankets, clothing or sheets stored in the two drawer footboard storage. 

Box Spring Foundation 
Not Required

Dovetail Drawers

Front Pull 

Out Storage 
Drawers

Upholstered 
Fabric Panel 
Headboard
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Description Length Width Height
A King Bed 89” 78” 55”

B Queen Bed 89” 62” 55”

C Chest 34” 17” 48”

D Dresser 59” 17” 40”

E Night Stand 24” 17” 24”

F Mirror 43” 3” 37”

The Roxy Collection has a rich bown finish and satin nickel hardware to create a classic design, ideal for 
today’s contemporary homes.

Roxy
Bedroom Set

Dovetail Drawers Box Spring Foundation 
Required

Wooden 
Footboard 
with Accents

Wooden 
Headboard 
with Accents

Nina 

Bedroom Set

Box Spring Foundation 
Required

Dovetail Drawers

Upholstered 
Padded 

Headboard

Wooden 
Footboard 
with Accents

Description Length Width Height
G King Bed 85” 81” 58”

H Queen Bed 85” 63” 58”

I Chest 34” 17” 48”

J Dresser 59” 17” 40”

K Night Stand 24” 17” 24”

L Mirror 41” 1” 37”

The Nina Collection has a rich brown finish and satin nickel hardware to create a classic design for today’s 
contemporary homes.
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Description Length Width Height
A King Bed 84” 81” 53”

B Queen Bed 84” 63” 53”

C Chest 37” 17” 53”

D Dresser 60” 17” 40”

E Night Stand 24” 17” 28”

F Mirror 45” 1” 35”

Create a fresh and inviting look in your bedroom with the Christina Collection. This set features raised 
panel fronts, felt-lined top drawers for your valuables and antique brass nobs. Conveniently store away 
linens and clothing in the 2 footboard drawers. Comes in a warm walnut colour with a distressed finish.

Christina
Bedroom Set

Dovetail Drawers Box Spring Foundation 
Not Required

Front Pull 

Out Storage 
Drawers

Upholstered 
Padded 

Headboard

Sofia
Bedroom Set

Box Spring Foundation 
Not Required

Dovetail Drawers

Front Pull 

Out Storage 
Drawers

Description Length Width Height
G King Bed 85” 80” 53”

H Queen Bed 85” 62” 53”

I Chest 37” 17” 52”

J Dresser 68” 17” 43”

K Night Stand 24” 17” 28”

L Mirror 44” 2” 33”

Create a fresh and inviting look in your bedroom with the Sofia Collection. This set features raised panel 
fronts, felt-lined top drawers for your valuables and antique brass nobs. Conveniently store away linens and 
clothing in the six bed drawers. Comes in a warm walnut colour with a distressed finish.
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New!

Description Length Width Height
A King Bed 91” 81” 53”

B Queen Bed 91” 63” 53”

C Chest 35” 17” 51”

D Dresser 59” 17” 38”

E Night Stand 26” 17” 25”

F Mirror 39” 1” 35”

Offering everything you could ask for in bedroom furniture, this rich espresso bedroom set is comfortabe,
functional and sleeky stylish. This group has plenty of storage options in the headboard and two pull-out
drawers.

Laura
Bedroom Set

Front Pull 

Out Storage 
Drawers

Bookcase 
Headboard 
Slides Over To 
Reveal a Hidden 
Storage Area.

Grey Fabric Bed 
With 2 Front Pull 
Out Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5290

Grey Velvet Fabric 
Bed with 3 Storage 
Benches 

(2 Side Benches X 1 
Front Bench)

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5790

Item# IF-5290 Item# IF-5790
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King Bed 87” 81” 44” J 98” 96” 61”

H Queen Bed 87” 65” 44” K 98” 86” 61”

I Double Bed 82” 59” 44”

Box Spring Foundation 
Not Required

Dovetail Drawers



BEDROOM BEDROOM

12 13

IF-5510

IF-5511

Rich Black Velvet 
Covers the Deep 
Channel Tufted 
Design

Includes 
Mattress Support

Rich Grey Velvet 
Covers the Deep 
Channel Tufted 
Design

Includes 
Mattress Support

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5510 Item# IF-5511
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 86” 80” 65” C 86” 80” 65”

B Queen Bed 86” 65” 65” D 86” 65” 65”

IF-5780

Item# IF-5780 Item# IF-5280
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 87” 82” 48” G 85” 80” 39”

F Queen Bed 87” 64” 48” H 85” 62” 39”

Double Bed N/A N/A N/A I 80” 57” 39”

Single Bed N/A N/A N/A J 80” 42” 39”

New!

New!

Grey Fabric Bed 
with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes 
Mattress Support

Grey Fabric Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5280
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New!

IF-5880

IF-5881

Black Velvet Bed 
Featuring a Chrome 
Channel Design

Includes 
Mattress Support

Grey Velvet Bed 
Featuring a Chrome 
Channel Design

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5880 Item# IF-5881
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 86” 81” 59” C 86” 81” 59”

B Queen Bed 86” 65” 59” D 86” 65” 59”

IF-5882

Item# IF-5882 Item# IF-5870
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 86” 81” 59” G 86” 81” 56”

F Queen Bed 86” 65” 59” H 86” 65” 56”

New!

Grey Velvet Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

White Velvet Bed 
Featuring a Chrome 
Channel Design

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5870

New!
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IF-5620

IF-5621

Item# IF-5620 Item# IF-5621
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 86” 80” 64” C 86” 80” 64”

B Queen Bed 86” 65” 64” D 86” 65” 64”

The Chrome Chan-

nel Design Features 
Velvet Grey Fabric 
Upholstery for a 
Sleek, Glamorous 
Look

Includes 
Mattress Support

Grey Velvet Fabric 
with a Heavily But-
ton Tufted Head-

board

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5630

Grey Velvet Fabric 
Wing Back Bed 
with Nailhead and 
Rhinestone Details

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5520

Item# IF-5630 Item# IF-5520
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 86” 81” 64” G 88” 89” 59”

F Queen Bed 86” 65” 64” H 88” 69” 59”

The Chrome Chan-

nel Design Features 
Velvet Black Fabric 
Upholstery for a 
Sleek, Glamorous 
Look

Includes 
Mattress Support
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Creme Velvet Fabric 
Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5602

Black PU Bed With 
Espresso Wooden 
Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5560

Item# IF-5602 Item# IF-5560
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 87” 83” 61” F 83” 84” 47”

Queen Bed N/A N/A N/A G 83” 68” 47”

IF-5600

IF-5601

Blue Velvet Fabric 
Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5600 Item# IF-5601
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 87” 83” 61” C 87” 83” 61”

B Queen Bed 87” 67” 61” D 87” 67” 61”

Grey Velvet Fabric 
Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support
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Grey Fabric Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5860

IF-5730

Grey Fabric Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5860 Item# IF-5730
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 89” 81” 54” D 87” 83” 57”

B Queen Bed 89” 65” 54” E 87” 68” 57”

C Double Bed 83” 60” 54”

Grey Upholstered 
Fabric Bed with 
Chrome Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5710

Grey Upholstered 
Fabric Bed with 
Chrome Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5715

Item# IF-5710 Item# IF-5715
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

F Queen Bed 85” 64” 38” H 85” 64” 38”

G Double Bed 80” 58” 38” I 80” 58” 38”
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Beige Fabric Bed 
with Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5767

Charcoal Fabric 
Sleigh Bed With 
Nailhead Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5750

Item# IF-5767 Item# IF-5750
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 90” 84” 55” G 98” 82” 59”

F Queen Bed 90” 66” 55” H 98” 66” 59”

Charcoal Fabric 
Bed with Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5760

IF-5765

Grey Fabric Bed 
with Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5760 Item# IF-5765
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 90” 84” 55” C 90” 84” 55”

B Queen Bed 90” 66” 55” D 90” 66” 55”
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IF-5755

IF-5757

Beige Fabric Sleigh 
Bed with Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5755 Item# IF-5757
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 98” 82” 59” C 98” 82” 59”

B Queen Bed 98” 66” 59” D 98” 66” 59”

Grey Fabric Sleigh 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes Mattress 
Support

Grey Velvet 
Fabric Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-199

Lavender Velvet 
Fabric Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-195

Item# IF-199 Item# IF-195
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 96” 84” 48” G 96” 84” 48”

F Queen Bed 96” 66” 48” H 96” 66” 48”
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Espresso PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-186

White PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-187

Item# IF-186 Item# IF-187
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

D King Bed 94” 83” 50” F 94” 83” 50”

E Queen Bed 94” 65” 50” G 94” 65” 50”

Black PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5850

IF-5855

White PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5850 Item# IF-5855
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 89” 82” 46” C 89” 82” 46”

B Queen Bed 89” 64” 46”
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IF-196

IF-5500

Grey Velvet 
Fabric Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

Grey Fabric Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-196 Item# IF-5500
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 87” 81” 47” C 81” 89” 47”

B Queen Bed 87” 63” 47” D 81” 71” 47”

Black PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-192B

Item# IF-192W Item# IF-192B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E King Bed 81” 89” 47” G 81” 89” 47”

F Queen Bed 81” 71” 47” H 81” 71” 47”

White PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-192W
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Creme Velvet Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5892

Black Velvet Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5893

Item# IF-5892 Item# IF-5893
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King Bed 86” 88” 56” J 86” 88” 56”

H Queen Bed 86” 72” 56” K 86” 72” 56”

I Double Bed 81” 66” 56” L 81” 66” 56”

Grey Velvet Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5890

IF-5891

Blue Velvet Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Details

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5890 Item# IF-5891
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 86” 88” 56” D 86” 88” 56”

B Queen Bed 86” 72” 56” E 86” 72” 56”

C Double Bed 81” 66” 56” F 81” 66” 56”
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Ivory Fabric Bed 
with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5802

Light Grey Fabric 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5735

Item# IF-5802 Item# IF-5735
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King Bed 86” 83” 50” J 88” 84” 48”

H Queen Bed 86” 65” 50” K 88” 68” 48”

I Double Bed 81” 59” 50”

Charcoal Fabric 
Bed with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5800

IF-5801

Light Grey Fabric 
Bed with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5800 Item# IF-5801
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 86” 83” 50” D 86” 83” 50”

B Queen Bed 86” 65” 50” E 86” 65” 50”

C Double Bed 81” 59” 50” F 81” 59” 50”
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Dark Grey Fabric 
Bed With Nailhead 
Detail

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5435

Item# IF-5415 Item# IF-5435
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King Bed 81” 83” 43” J 81” 83” 43”

H Queen Bed 81” 65” 43” K 81” 65” 43”

I Double Bed 76” 59” 43” L 76” 59” 43”

Beige Fabric Bed 
with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-188

IF-189

Light Grey Fabric 
Bed with Nailhead 
Detail

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-188 Item# IF-189
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 81” 83” 43” D 81” 83” 43”

B Queen Bed 81” 65” 43” E 81” 65” 43”

C Double Bed 76” 59” 43” F 76” 59” 43”

Brown PU Bed with 
Nailhead Detail

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5415

New!
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IF-5830

IF-5835

Black PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5830 Item# IF-5835
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 97” 83” 47” C 97” 83” 47”

B Queen Bed 97” 65” 47” D 97” 65” 47”

Double Bed N/A N/A N/A E 92” 59” 47”

White PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels

Includes Mattress 
Support

Light Grey Fabric 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-198

Dark Grey Fabric 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5440

Item# IF-198 Item# IF-5440
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

F King Bed 88” 83” 49” H 88” 83” 49”

G Queen Bed 88” 65” 49” I 88” 65” 49”
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White PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels 
and Chrome Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-161

IF-162

Black PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels 
and Chrome Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-161 Item# IF-162
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 88” 63” 40” C 88” 63” 40”

B Double Bed 82” 57” 40”

Grey Fabric Bed 
With Espresso Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5400

Blue Fabric Bed 
With Espresso Legs

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5405

Item# IF-5400 Item# IF-5405
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

D Queen Bed 87” 63” 41” F 87” 63” 41”

E Double Bed 81” 57” 41” G 81” 57” 41”
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Charcoal Fabric Bed 
With White Piping

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-5745

IF-193G

Grey Fabric Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

Item# IF-5745 Item# IF-193G
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 84” 80” 38” N/A N/A N/A

B Queen Bed 84” 64” 38” D 87” 64” 35”

C Double Bed 81” 57” 38” E 82” 58” 35”

Large Storage Included 
Behind The Headrests

White PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-193W

Black PU Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-193B

Item# IF-193W Item# IF-193B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

F Queen Bed 87” 64” 35” I 87” 64” 35”

G Double Bed 82” 58” 35” J 82” 58” 35”

H Single Bed 82” 43” 35” K 82” 43” 35”

Large Storage Included 
Behind The Headrests

Large Storage Included 
Behind The Headrests
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Item# IF-130E Item# IF-130W Item# IF-130B
Description L W H L W H L W H

A King Bed 85” 80” 39” E 85” 80” 39” I 85” 80” 39”

B Queen Bed 85” 62” 39” F 85” 62” 39” J 85” 62” 39”

C Double Bed 80” 57” 39” G 80” 57” 39” K 80” 57” 39”

D Single Bed 80” 42” 39” H 80” 42” 39”

White PU Bed

Espresso PU Bed With Contrast Stitching Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress Support Black PU Bed With 
Contrast Stitching

Includes Mattress Support

IF-130E

IF-130W IF-130B

White PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-164W

Espresso PU Bed 
With Contrast 
Stitching

Requires Box Spring

IF-172

Item# IF-164W Item# IF-172

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
King Bed N/A N/A N/A O 84” 80” 40”-48”

L Queen Bed 86” 65” 40” P 84” 62” 40”-48”

M Double Bed 81” 59” 40” Q 79” 56” 40”-48”

N Single Bed 81” 54” 40”

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

40
”-

48
”



BEDROOM BEDROOM

44 45

White PU Bed With 
Contrast Stitching

Espresso PU Bed With Contrast Stitching Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress Support Black PU Bed With Contrast 
Stitching

Includes Mattress Support

IF-176

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

IF-174 IF-165

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

Item# IF-176 Item# IF-174 Item# IF-165
Description L W H L W H L W H

A Queen Bed 84” 62” 35”-43” D 84” 62” 35”-43” G 84” 62” 35”-43”

B Double Bed 79” 56” 35”-43” E 79” 56” 35”-43” H 79” 56” 35”-43”

C Single Bed 79” 41” 35”-43” F 79” 41” 35”-43” I 79” 41” 35”-43”

Dark Grey Fabric Bed With 
Contrast Stitching

Light Grey Fabric Bed With Contrast Stitching Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress Support Grey PU Bed with Contrast 
Stitching

Includes Mattress Support

IF-137

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

IF-5430 IF-5460

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

Adjustable Height 
Headboard 35

”-
43

”

Item# IF-137 Item# IF-5430 Item# IF-5460
Description L W H L W H L W H

J Queen Bed 84” 62” 35”-43” M 84” 62” 35”-43” P 84” 62” 35”-43”

K Double Bed 79” 56” 35”-43” N 79” 56” 35”-43” Q 79” 56” 35”-43”

L Single Bed 79” 41” 35”-43” O 79” 41” 35”-43” R 79” 41” 35”-43”
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Espresso PU Bed 
With Contrast 
Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-173

IF-175

Black PU Bed With 
Contrast Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-173 Item# IF-175
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 81” 62” 36” D 81” 62” 36”

B Double Bed 77” 56” 36” E 77” 56” 36”

C Single Bed 77” 42” 36” F 77” 42” 36”

Item# IF-179 Item# IF-5450
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 81” 62” 36” J 81” 62” 36”

H Double Bed 77” 56” 36” K 77” 56” 36”

I Single Bed 77” 42” 36” L 77” 42” 36”

Grey PU Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5450

White PU Bed 
With Contrast 
Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-179
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White PU Bed with Contrast 
Stitching

Black PU Bed with Contrast Stitching Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress Support Espresso PU Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Includes Mattress Support

IF-5350

IF-5351 IF-5352

Item# IF-5350 Item# IF-5351 Item# IF-5352
Description L W H L W H L W H

A Queen Bed 84” 63” 43” D 84” 63” 43” G 84” 63” 43”

B Double Bed 79” 57” 43” E 79” 57” 43” H 79” 57” 43”

C Single Bed 79” 42” 43” F 79” 42” 43” I 79” 42” 43”

Light Grey Fabric Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Grey PU Bed Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress Support Dark Grey Fabric Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Includes Mattress Support

IF-5353

IF-5354 IF-5355

Item# IF-5353 Item# IF-5354 Item# IF-5355
Description L W H L W H L W H

J Queen Bed 84” 63” 43” M 84” 63” 43” P 84” 63” 43”

K Double Bed 79” 57” 43” N 79” 57” 43” Q 79” 57” 43”

L Single Bed 79” 42” 43” O 79” 42” 43” R 79” 42” 43”

New! New!
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IF-5470

IF-5471

White PU Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Item# IF-5470 Item# IF-5471
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 87” 64” 48” D 87” 64” 48”

B Double Bed 82” 58” 48” E 82” 58” 48”

C Single Bed 82” 43” 48” F 82” 43” 48”

Black PU Bed with 
Contrast Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

Includes 
Mattress Support

New!

New!

Espresso PU Bed 
with Contrast 
Stitching

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5472

Grey Fabric Bed 
with Contrast 
Stitching

IF-5474

Item# IF-5472 Item# IF-5474
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 87” 64” 48” J 87” 64” 48”

H Double Bed 82” 58” 48” K 82” 58” 48”

I Single Bed 82” 43” 48” L 82” 43” 48”

New!

New!

BED IN A BOX
For Easy Transportation

BED IN A BOX
For Easy Transportation

BED IN A BOX
For Easy Transportation

Includes 
Mattress Support

BED IN A BOX
For Easy Transportation
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Black PU Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-133B

IF-133E

Espresso PU Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-133B Item# IF-133E
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 85” 63” 34” D 85” 63” 34”

B Double Bed 80” 57” 34” E 80” 57” 34”

C Single Bed 80” 42” 34” F 80” 42” 34”

White PU Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Grey Fabric Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5410

Item# IF-133-W Item# IF-5410
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 85” 63” 34” J 85” 63” 34”

H Double Bed 80” 57” 34” K 80” 57” 34”

I Single Bed 80” 42” 34” L 80” 42” 34”

IF-133W

New Colour!
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White PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-178

IF-177

Black PU Bed With 
Rhinestone Jewels

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-178 Item# IF-177

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Queen Bed 86” 62” 36” D 86” 62” 36”

B Double Bed 81” 56” 36” E 81” 56” 36”

C Single Bed 81” 41” 36” F 81” 41” 36”

IF-124

IF-132

Item# IF-124 Item# IF-132
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Double Bed 80” 56” 40” I 80” 56” 40”

H Single Bed 80” 41” 40” J 80” 41” 40”

Black PU Bed 
With Contrast 
Stitching and 39” 
Pull-Out Trundle

Includes Mattress 
Support

Double & Single 
Both Use 39” 
Pull-Out Trundle

10” Max Mattress Height 
for Trundle

10” Max Mattress Height 
for Trundle

White PU Bed With 
Tufting Details 
and 39” Pull-Out 
Trundle

Includes 
Mattress Support

Double & Single 
Both Use 39” 
Pull-Out Trundle
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IF-147

IF-5845

Item# IF-147 Item# IF-5845
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King HB 81” 3” 57”-69” N/A N/A N/A

B Queen HB 63” 3” 57”-69” D 63” 3” 47”-59”

C Double HB 57” 3” 57”-69” E 57” 3” 47”-59”

Single HB N/A N/A N/A F 42” 3” 47”-59”

White PU 
Headboard 
With Rhinestone 
Jewels

Requires Bed Frame

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

57
”-

69
”

Grey Fabric 
Headboard With 
Silver Nailheads

Requires Bed Frame

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

47
”-

59
”

Item# IF-144E Item# IF-157
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King HB 81” 3” 47”-59” J 81” 3” 47”-59”

H Queen HB 63” 3” 47”-59” K 63” 3” 47”-59”

I Double HB 57” 3” 47”-59” L 57” 3” 47”-59”

IF-144E

IF-157

Grey Fabric 
Headboard

Requires Bed Frame

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

Espresso Bonded 
Leather 
Headboard

Requires Bed Frame

47
”-

59
”

47
”-

59
”
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Grey Fabric Headboard With Espresso Platform Requires Bed Frame

IF-144G (Headboard)

IF-191

IF-190

Upholstered 
Espresso Platform

Compatible with 
Models: IF-136, 143, 
144, 147, 157, 180, 
181, 5840, 5845, 
5847

Item# IF-191 Item# IF-190
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

F Queen Platform 81” 61” 13” H 80” 60” 13”

G Double Platform 76” 55” 13” I 75” 54” 13”

Comes With 
Pre-Drilled Holes 
and Hardware

Espresso Wood
Platform

Can Be Used Alone 
Or Attaches To Any 
Headboard

Adjustable Height Headboard
47

”-
59

”

IF-191 (Platform Bed)

Item# IF-144-G Item# IF-191
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King 81” 3” 47”-69” N/A N/A N/A

B Queen 63” 3” 47”-69” D 81” 61” 13”

C Double 57” 3” 47”-69” E 76” 55” 13”
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IF-413

Espresso Wooden 
Bookshelf Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-411E

Item# IF-413 Item# IF-411-E
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

H Single Bed 80” 39” 29” I 84” 44” 40”

Dark Espresso 
Wooden Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-136W Item# IF-136E
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
King HB N/A N/A N/A D 81” 3” 47”-59”

A Queen HB 63” 3” 47”-59” E 63” 3” 47”-59”

B Double HB 57” 3” 47”-59” F 57” 3” 47”-59”

C Single HB 42” 3” 47”-59” G 42” 3” 47”-59”

IF-136W

IF-136E

Espresso PU
Headboard

Requires Bed Frame

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

47
”-

59
”

White PU
Headboard

Requires Bed Frame

Adjustable Height 
Headboard

47
”-

59
”
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IF-5210

Wood Panel Bed 
with a Grey Steel 
Frame

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5250

Item# IF-5210 Item# IF-5250
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 82” 60” 37” J 83” 60” 39”

H Double Bed 77” 54” 37” K 78” 54” 39”

I Single Bed 77” 39” 37” L 78” 39” 39”

IF-5260

IF-5261

Wood Panel Bed 
With a Grey Steel 
Frame

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-5260 Item# IF-5261
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 82” 60” 38” D 82” 60” 38”

B Double Bed 77” 54” 38” E 77” 54” 38”

C Single Bed 77” 39” 38” F 77” 39” 38”

Wood Panel Bed 
with a Black Steel 
Frame

Includes 
Mattress Support

Wood Panel Bed 
with Steel Frame

Includes 
Mattress Support

New!
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Item# IF-5300 Item# IF-5301
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 81” 60” 35” N/A N/A N/A

B Double Bed 75” 54” 35” D 75” 54” 35”

C Single Bed 75” 39” 35” N/A N/A N/A

IF-5300

IF-5301

White Metal Bed 
With a Padded 
White Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

Black Metal Bed 
With a Padded 
Black Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

Black Metal Bed 
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-148

Grey Metal Bed 
With a Padded 
Black Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5302

Item# IF-5302 Item# IF-148
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Queen Bed 81” 60” 35” H 81” 60” 41”

F Double Bed 75” 54” 35” I 75” 54” 41”

G Single Bed 75” 39” 35” J 75” 39” 41”
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Silver Metal Frame 
With Black Wood 
Panels

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-112

IF-114

Black Metal Frame 
With Espresso 
Wood Panels

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-112 Item# IF-114

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Queen Bed 80” 60” 41” D 80” 60” 41”

B Double Bed 75” 54” 41” E 75” 54” 41”

C Single Bed 75” 39” 41” F 75” 39” 41”

Black Metal Bed 
With A Padded 
Grey Fabric 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5700

Black Metal Bed 
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-185B

Item# IF-5700 Item# IF-185-B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 81” 60” 41” J 84” 60” 41”

H Double Bed 75” 54” 41” K 79” 54” 41”

I Single Bed 75” 39” 41” L 79” 39” 41”



BEDROOM BEDROOM

68 69

New!

New!

White Metal Bed 
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-141W

Black Metal Bed 
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-141B

Black Metal Bed
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-142B

IF-142W

White Metal Bed
With A Padded 
Headboard

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-141-W Item# IF-141-B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Queen Bed 81” 60” 35” J 81” 60” 35”

H Double Bed 75” 54” 35” K 75” 54” 35”

I Single Bed 75” 39” 35” L 75” 39” 35”

Item# IF-142B Item# IF-142W
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 81” 60” 35” D 81” 60” 35”

B Double Bed 75” 54” 35” E 75” 54” 35”

C Single Bed 75” 39” 35” F 75” 39” 35”
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IF-182

IF-107

Black Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-111

White Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-107

Description Length Width Height
G Single Bed 81” 43” 34”

Item# IF-182 Item# IF-111

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Queen Bed 86” 64” 34” D 86” 64” 34”

B Double Bed 81” 58” 34” E 81” 58” 34”

C Single Bed 81” 43” 34” F 81” 43” 34”

Grey Metal Bed Includes Mattress Support
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Item# IF-5815 Item# IF-5816
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 84” 60” 41” D 84” 60” 41”

B Double Bed 79” 54” 41” E 79” 54” 41”

C Single Bed 79” 39” 41” F 79” 39” 41”

Gun Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-5815

IF-5816

Black Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Black Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-151

Off-White 
Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-152

Item# IF-151 Item# IF-152
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Single Bed 77” 40” 38” H 77” 40” 38”
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White Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-155W

IF-155B

Black Metal Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-155W Item# IF-155B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Double Bed 77” 55” 38” C 77” 55” 38”

B Single Bed 77” 40” 38” D 77” 40” 38”

Item# IF-128 Item# IF-129
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Queen Bed 84” 60” 35” H 84” 60” 35”

F Double Bed 79” 54” 35” I 79” 54” 35”

G Single Bed 79” 39” 35” J 79” 39” 35”

Black Metal Bed 
With Dark 
Cherry Posts

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-129

Black Metal Bed 
With Dark 
Cherry Posts

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-128
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IF-127

IF-5204

Grey Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

Requires bed frame

Item# IF-127 Item# IF-5204
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 84” 60” 35” D 84” 79” 54”

B Double Bed 79” 54” 35” E 84” 61” 54”

C Single Bed 79” 39” 35” F 79” 56” 54”

Silver Metal Bed 
With Dark Cherry 
Posts

Includes 
Mattress Support

Hammered Bronze 
Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-145

White Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-153

Item# IF-145 Item# IF-153
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G King Bed 84” 79” 50” J 84” 79” 50”

H Queen Bed 84” 61” 50” K 84” 61” 50”

I Double Bed 79” 55” 50” L 79” 55” 50”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame
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Hammered Bronze 
Metal Bed With 
Gold Accents

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-125

Hammered Bronze 
Metal Bed

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-5205

Item# IF-125 Item# IF-5205
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
King Bed N/A N/A N/A I 84” 79” 49”

G Queen Bed 84” 61” 52” J 84” 61” 49”

H Double Bed 79” 55” 52” K 79” 55” 49”

Hammered Bronze 
Metal Bed

Includes HB & FB

IF-159

IF-103

Dark Caramel 
Brown Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

Item# IF-159 Item# IF-103
Description Length Width Height Description Length Width Height

A King Bed 84” 79” 46” E Queen Bed 84” 61” 48”

B Queen Bed 84” 61” 46” F Double Bed 79” 55” 48”

C Double Bed 79” 56” 46”

D Single Bed 79” 40” 46”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame
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White Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-104

IF-160

Black Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

Item# IF-104 Item# IF-160
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Queen Bed 84” 61” 48” C 84” 61” 50”

B Double Bed 79” 55” 48” D 79” 55” 50”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame

Black Metal Bed 
With Crystal Knob 
Accents

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-5200

White Metal Bed 
With Crystal Knob 
Accents

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-5201

Item# IF-5200 Item# IF-5201
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Queen Bed 84” 61” 54” H 84” 61” 54”

F Double Bed 79” 56” 54” I 79” 56” 54”

G Single Bed 79” 40” 54” J 79” 40” 54”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame
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White Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-158

IF-126

Black Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

Item# IF-158 Item# IF-126
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A King Bed 84” 79” 40” E 84” 79” 40”

B Queen Bed 84” 61” 40” F 84” 61” 40”

C Double Bed 79” 56” 40” G 79” 56” 40”

D Single Bed 79” 40” 40” H 79” 40” 40”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame

Black Metal Bed

IF-150B

Grey Metal Bed

IF-170

Item# IF-150B Item# IF-170

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
I Queen Bed 84” 61” 44” L 84” 61” 44”

J Double Bed 79” 55” 44” M 79” 55” 44”

K Single Bed 79” 40” 44” N 79” 40” 44”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame
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Grey Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-131

Hammered Bronze 
Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-171

Item# IF-131 Item# IF-171

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
Queen Bed N/A N/A N/A E 84” 61” 52”

C Double Bed 79” 55” 46”

D Single Bed 79” 40” 46”

White Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

IF-140W

IF-140B

Black Metal Bed 

Includes HB, FB & 2 
Sets of Extensions

Item# IF-140-W Item# IF-140-B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Single Bed 79” 40” 46” B 79” 40” 46”

Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame Requires Bed Frame

Requires Bed Frame
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IF-319

IF-308

Single PU Day Bed 
With Single Size 
Pull-Out Trundle 
Bed in White

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-315W

IF-315B

Single PU Day Bed 
With Single Size 
Pull-Out Trundle 
Bed in Black

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# IF-315W Item# IF-315B
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Single Bed 88” 41” 43” B 88” 41” 43”

Grey Fabric Day 
Bed with Nailhead 
Accents and a 
Single Size Pull Out 
Trundle

Includes 
Mattress Support

Trundle (10” Max 
Mattress Height)

Trundle (9.5” Max Mattress 
Height)

Single PU Day Bed 
With Rhinestones 
and a Single Size 
Pull-Out Trundle 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

Trundle (9.5” Max 
Mattress Height)

Trundle (9.5” Max 
Mattress Height)

Item# IF-319 Item# IF-308
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

C Single Bed 80” 43” 48” D 86” 43” 47”



BEDROOM BEDROOM

88 89

IF-311

IF-316

IF-318

IF-312

White Metal Frame 
Bed

IF-316-TR-WH Trundle 
(9.5” Max Mattress Height)

Includes 
Mattress Support

White Metal Frame 
Bed

IF-316-TR-WH Trundle 
(9.5” Max Mattress Height)

Includes 
Mattress Support

IF-316-TR-BK Trundle (9.5” 
Max Mattress Height)

Black Metal Frame 
Bed With Gold 
Accents

Includes 
Mattress Support

White Metal Frame 
Bed

IF-316-TR-WH Trundle 
(9.5” Max Mattress Height)

Includes 
Mattress Support

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-318 Single Bed 79” 39” 47”

B IF-312 Single Bed 80” 40” 45”

C IF-316-TR-WH Trundle 73” 41” 5”

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-311 Single Bed 80” 39” 40”

E IF-316-TR-BK Trundle 73” 41” 5”

F IF-316 Single Bed 80” 39” 40”

G IF-316-TR-WH Trundle 73” 41” 5”
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Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-314E Twin Bed 79” 42” 36”

B IF-314W Twin Bed 79” 42” 36”

C IF-314G Twin Bed 79” 42” 36”

Twin Size Wood Captain Bed Includes 
Pull-Out Single Trundle Bed and 3 Pull-
Out Storage Drawers in White Finish

Twin Size Wood Captain Bed Includes Pull-Out Single Trundle 
Bed and 3 Pull-Out Storage Drawers in Espresso Finish

Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-314E

IF-314W IF-314G
White Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Single Size Pull-Out 
Trundle Bed

Espresso Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Single Size Pull-Out Trundle Bed

Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress 
Support

Grey Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Single Size Pull-Out 
Trundle Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-300E

IF-300W IF-300G

New! New!

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Grey Wod Captain Bed 
Includes Single Size Pull-Out 
Trundle Bed and 3 Pull-Out Drawers

Includes Mattress 
Support

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-300E Single Bed 80” 44” 37”

E IF-300W Single Bed 80” 44” 37”

F IF-300G Single Bed 80” 44” 37”

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)
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Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-317E Double Bed 79” 57” 36”

B IF-317W Double Bed 79” 57” 36”

C IF-317G Double Bed 79” 57” 36”

Full Size White Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Pull-Out Trundle Bed and 
3 Pull-Out Drawers

Full Size Espresso Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Pull-Out Trundle Bed and 3 Pull-Out Drawers

Includes Mattress Support

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-317E

IF-317W IF-317G

New!

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

Grey Wood Captain Bed 
Includes Single Size Pull-Out 
Trundle Bed and 3 Pull-Out Drawers

Includes Mattress 
Support

Trundle (6” Max 
Mattress Height)

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

B-5900

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

B-5900EK 
Extension Kit 
Converts Single bed 
to Double

Item# Description Length Width Height
D B-5900 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 100” 41” 65”

E B-5900EK Extension Kit 79” 15” 16”

B-5900/B-5900-EK Twin/Full Bunk Bed Including Extension Kit 100” 56” 65”

B-5900 / B-5900EK
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B-5910 / B-5910EK

Item# Description Length Width Height
C B-5910 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 100” 41” 65”

D B-5910EK Extension Kit 79” 15” 16”

B-5910/B-5910-EK Twin/Full Bunk Bed Including Extension Kit 100” 56” 65”

B-5905

Oak Wooden Bunk 
Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Oak Wooden Bunk 
Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

B-5900EK
Extension Kit 
Converts Single bed 
to Double

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-5905 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 100” 41” 65”

B B-5905EK Extension Kit 79” 15” 16”

B-5905/B-5905-EK Twin/Full Bunk Bed Including Extension Kit 100” 56” 65”

B-5905 / B-5905EK

B-5910

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

B-5910EK 
Extension Kit 
Converts Single bed 
to Double
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New Colour!

B-118

B-119

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Side
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-118 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 104” 42” 65”

B B-119 Twin/Full Bunk Bed 104” 57” 65”

C B-118-TR Single Trundle 74” 40” 10”

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed 

Includes 4 
Pull-Out Side
Storage Drawers & 
Optional Trundle

Includes 
Mattress Support

B-1840

B-1841

Item# Description Length Width Height
D B-1840 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 81” 43” 66”

E B-1841 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 81” 43” 66”

Espresso Wooden 
Captain Bunk Bed

Includes Pull-Out 
Single Trundle Bed 
and 3 Pull-Out 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Grey Wooden 
Captain Bunk Bed

Includes Pull-Out 
Single Trundle Bed 
and 3 Pull-Out 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Trundle (8.5” Max 
Mattress Height) Optional

Trundle (8.5” Max 
Mattress Height)
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FULL/FULL BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

B-123-E

B-123-WB-123-G

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-1842 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 81” 43” 66”

B B-134 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 80” 43” 68”

C B-DR-E Set of 2 Drawers

D B-TR-E Single Pull Out Trundle

Trundle (7” Max Mattress 
Height) Optional

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

New Colour!

B-1842

B-134

White Wooden 
Captain Bunk Bed

Includes Pull-Out 
Single Trundle Bed 
and 3 Pull-Out 
Storage Drawers

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds

Includes 
Mattress Support

Grey Wooden 
Bunk Bed

2 Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

(Optional)

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed

2 Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

(Optional)

Item# Description Length Width Height
E B-123-E Full/Full Bunk Bed (Espresso) 80” 58” 71”

F B-DR-E Set of 2 Drawers (Espresso)

G B-123-G Full/Full Bunk Bed (Grey) 80” 58” 71”

H B-DR-G Set of 2 Drawers (Grey)

I B-123-W Full/Full Bunk Bed (White) 80” 58” 71”

J B-DR-W Set of 2 Drawers (White)
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Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-122-G Twin/Full Bunk Bed 80” 58” 71”

B B-DR-G Set of 2 Drawers (Grey)

C B-122-W Twin/Full Bunk Bed 80” 58” 71”

D B-DR-W Set of 2 Drawers (White)

Cherry Wooden Bunk Bed Converts Into Two Beds

Item# Description Length Width Height
E B-122-E Twin/Full Bunk Bed 80” 58” 71”

F B-DR-E Set of 2 Drawers (Espresso)

G B-122-C Twin/Full Bunk Bed 80” 58” 71”

H B-122-H Twin/Full Bunk Bed 80” 58” 71”

Honey Wooden Bunk Bed Converts Into Two Beds

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)B-122-E

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

B-122-HB-122-C

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds With 
an Optional Set of 
Storage Drawers

Includes Mattress 
Support

Grey Wooden Bunk 
Bed Converts Into 
Two Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

B-122-G

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

B-122-W
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B-121-E

B-121-H

B-121-G

B-121-W

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Honey Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into 2 Beds

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into 2 Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

Includes Mattress 
Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Grey Wooden Bunk 
Bed Converts Into 
2 Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

Item# Description Length Width Height
E B-121-E Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 80” 42” 71”

F B-TR-E Single Pull Out Trundle (Espresso)
G B-DR-E Set of 2 Drawers (Espresso Only)

H B-121-H Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 80” 42” 71”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-121-G Single/Single Bunk Bed 80” 42” 71”

B B-DR-G Set of 2 Drawers (Grey)
C B-121-W Single/Single Bunk Bed 80” 42” 71”

D B-DR-W Set of 2 Drawers (White)

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

Trundle (7” Max Mattress 
Height) Optional
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TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

Honey Wooden Bunk Bed Converts Into Two Beds
2Pc Storage Drawer Set Included

Item# Description Length Width Height
C B-117-E Twin/Full Bunk Bed 79” 57” 65”

D B-117-H Twin/Full Bunk Bed 79” 57” 65”

E B-117-C Twin/Full Bunk Bed 79” 57” 65”

Cherry Wooden Bunk Bed Converts Into Two Beds 
2Pc Storage Drawer Set Included

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
Into Two Beds

2Pc Storage Drawer 
Set Included

Includes Mattress 
Support

B-117-E

B-117-CB-117-H

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-117-G Twin/Full Bunk Bed 79” 57” 65”

B B-117-W Twin/Full Bunk Bed 79” 57” 65”

B-117-G

B-117-W

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed Converts 
into 2 Beds

2Pc Storage Drawer 
Set Included

Includes 
Mattress Support

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

Grey Wooden Bunk 
Bed Converts into 
2 Beds

2Pc Storage Drawer 
Set Included

Includes 
Mattress Support
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TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Espresso Wooden Bunk Bed Converts into 2 Beds
2Pc Storage Drawer Set Included

Grey Wooden Bunk Bed Converts into 2 Beds
2Pc Storage Drawer Set Included

White Wooden 
Bunk Bed 
Converts into 2 
Beds

2Pc Storage Drawer 
Set Included

Includes 
Mattress Support

B-110-W

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-110-W Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 65”

B B-110-E Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 65”

C B-110-G Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 65”

B-110-GB-110-E White Wooden 
Bunk Bed

B-124-E

B-124-WB-124-G
2 Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

Grey Wooden 
Bunk Bed

2 Pull-Out Front 
Storage Drawers

New!

(Optional) (Optional)

Espresso Wooden 
Bunk Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

2 Pull-Out Front Storage 
Drawers (Optional)

Trundle (7” Max Mattress 
Height) Optional

Item# Description Length Width Height
D B-124-E Twin/Twin Bunk Bed (Espresso) 78” 44” 65”

E B-TR-E Pull Out Trundle (Espresso)

F B-DR-E Set of 2 Drawers (Espresso)

G B-124-G Twin/Twin Bunk Bed (Grey) 78” 44” 65”

H B-DR-G Set of 2 Drawers (Grey)

I B-124-W Twin/Twin Bunk Bed (White) 78” 44” 65”

J B-DR-W Set of 2 Drawers (White)
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FULL/FULL BUNK BED

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-502-BK Full/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

B IF-502-W Full/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

C IF-502-G Full/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

Grey Metal Bunk Bed

Black Metal Bunk 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-502-BK

IF-502-GIF-502-W
White Metal Bunk Bed

TWIN/FULL BUNK BED

Grey Metal Bunk 
Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

B-501-G

Item# Description Length Width Height
D B-501-G Twin/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

E B-501-BK Twin/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

F B-501-W Twin/Full Bunk Bed 77” 57” 60”

B-501-WB-501-BK

New Colour!

White Metal Bunk BedBlack Metal Bunk Bed
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TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-500-G Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 77” 41” 60”

B B-500-BK Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 77” 41” 60”

C B-500-W Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 77” 41” 60”

White Metal Bunk Bed

Grey Metal Bunk 
Bed

Includes 
Mattress Support

B-500-G

B-500-WB-500-BK
Black Metal Bunk Bed

New Colour!

TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-510 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 66”

E IF-511 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 66”

F IF-512 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 79” 42” 66”

Grey Metal Bunk Bed
Converts Into Two Beds

Black Metal Bunk 
Bed

Converts Into Two 
Beds

Includes Mattress 
Support

B-510

B-512B-511
White Metal Bunk Bed
Converts Into Two Beds
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TWIN/TWIN BUNK BED

Item# Description Length Width Height
A B-530 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 72” 42” 61”

B B-531 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 72” 42” 61”

C B-532 Twin/Twin Bunk Bed 72” 42” 61”

Grey Metal Bunk Bed

Black Metal Bunk 
Bed

Includes Mattress 
Support

B-530

B-532B-531

TWIN/FUTON BUNK BED

Grey Metal Bunk 
Bed Converts 
Bottom From 
Seating to Sleeping 
Futon Mattress 
Color Section on 
Page 296

Includes Mattress 
Support

IF-230-G

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-230-G Twin/Futon Bunk Bed 78” 42” 60”

E IF-230-W Twin/Futon Bunk Bed 78” 42” 60”

F IF-230-B Twin/Futon Bunk Bed 78” 42” 60”

IF-230-BIF-230-W

New Colour!

White Metal Bunk Bed Black Metal Bunk Bed Converts From Seating to Sleeping Futon 
Mattress Color Section on Page 296

White Metal Bunk Bed Converts From Seating to Sleeping Futon 
Mattress Color Section on Page 296

BUNK BED IN A BOX

For Easy Transportation

New!
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Mattress style: 

1 sided No flip 
Euro top design
Medium Firm

Thickness: 

12“ thick

Coil type: 800 triple zoned, Foam encased Pocket coil tempered
Fabric: Bamboo stretch knit designer ticking
Upholstery layers: Full layer soy based Canadian made 1 ¾” High density  foam 
(Full layer Heavy duty insulator padding)
Multi quilt: Designer Bamboo ticking multi needle quilted to ¾ high density  foam and hollo fil fiber
Side two:  Non Slip Decking Material (Full layer insulator padding)

Posture Comfort Single / Double / Queen / King

New!

Comfort Plus
Coil Style: 416 Coil, 13 gauge spring system. High tempered coil. Edge guard.
Fabric: Stretchable Aloe Vera fabric. Black edge tape.
Quilting: ¾”Medium firm foam with 20Oz polyTack and Jump Button pattern.
Comfort Upholstery: 2” Medium firm foam in pillow top. 1” Foam support at top and botto. Heavy duty 
fibre pad with lumbar support. ¼” Quilted border.
Foundation: 7 ½” Radius corner wooden boxes. ¼” Foam on top. ¼” Quilted border. Corner Guard.

Single / Double / Queen / King
Mattress Style

One Side Medium 
Firm Euro Top

Thickness: 

11“ thick

Mattress Style

Both Side Pillow Top

Thickness: 

14“ thick

Coil Style: 600 Coil, 13 gauge spring system. High tempered coil. Edge guard
Fabric: Organic cotton soft touch fabric.
Quilting: 1” Medium firm foam with 20Oz poly. Open Continuous pattern.
Comfort Upholstery: 2” Medium firm foam in pillow top on both sides. ¾” High density foam support at top and 
bottom. Heavy duty fibre pad with lumbar support. ¼” Quilted border.
Foundation: 7 ½” Radius corner wooden boxes. ¼” Foam on top. ¼” Quilted border. Corner Guard.

Royal Supreme Single / Double / Queen / King

Mattress Style

One Side Euro Top

Thickness: 

9“ thick

Coil Style: 416 Coil, 13 gauge spring syste. High tempered coil. Edge guard
Fabric: Stretchable organic cotton fabric.
Quilting: ½” Medium firm foam with 20Oz poly. Open continuous pattern.
Comfort Upholstery: ¾” Foam support at the bottom. 1½” Medium firm foam topper in Euro Top. 
Heavy duty fibre pad with lumbar support. ¼” Quilted border.
Foundation: 7 ½” Radius corner wooden boxes. ¼” Foam on top. ¼” Quilted border. Corner Guard.

Rest Easy Single / Double / Queen / King
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7” Reversible Smooth Top
2-Sided for Longer Durability
6” Foundation

Smooth Top Single / Double / Queen

Mattress style: 

1 sided  

No flip tight top 
design
Thickness: 

9“ thick

Coil type: 390 Bonnel coil tempered steel with stabilizer supports around perimeter
Fabric: Bamboo stretch knit designer ticking
Upholstery layers: Full layer soy based Canadian made 5/8 “ High density  foam 
(Full layer Heavy duty insulator padding)
Multi quilt Designer Bamboo ticking multi needle quilted to ½” high density  foam and hollo fil fiber
Side two:  NON SLIP DECKING MATERIAL (Full layer insulator padding)

Classic Sleep Single / Double / Queen / King

New!

9” Reversible
2-Sided for Longer Durability
312 Coil Count
7” Foundation
Edge Support

Orthopedic Single / Double / Queen

Foam Mattress
6” Reversible Foam Mattress
2-Sided For Longer
Durability

Single / Double / Queen
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Mattress

Box Spring
also known as Foundation

Bed Frame
also known as Bed Base

IF-14F
4 Wheel Bed Frame
Twin 39”

IF-13F
4 Glide Bed Frame
Twin 39”

IF-15F
Adjustable Bed Frame - 4 Wheels / 2 Glides 
Twin 39”/  Full 54” / Queen 60”

IF-19F
Adjustable Bed Frame - 6 Glides
Twin 39”/  Full 54” / Queen 60”

IF-18F
Adjustable Bed Frame - 4 Wheels / 2 Glides / 1 Center Support
King 78”/ Queen 60”

IF-10FR
Bolt On Rail
Full 54” / Twin 39”

IF-20DE TF/HB/FB
Double Ended Bed Frame - 4 Wheels / 2 Glides
Full 54” / Twin 39”

IF-22QF Q/K HB/FB
Double Ended Bed Frame - 4 Wheels / 2 Glides / 1 Center Support
King 78”/ Queen 60”

IF-16F
Adjustable Bed Frame - 4 Wheels / 2 Glides / 1 Center Support
Twin 39”/  Full 54” / Queen 60”

IF-17F
Adjustable Bed Frame - 6 Glides / 1 Center Support
Twin 39”/  Full 54” / Queen 60”

IF-316-TR-BK
73”L 41”W 5”H Single Black Metal Pull-Out Trundle on Wheels 
Compatible With IF-311

IF-316-TR-WH
73”L 41”W 5”H Single White Metal Pull-Out Trundle on Wheels 
Compatible With IF-312, IF-316 & IF-318
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1

2

3

4

The Jay-Be Folding Bed is lightweight and portable with a breathable

Airflow Fibre mattress with works in harmony with the J-Tex sprung base
system to support the whole body for a comfortable night’s sleep.

The Jay-Be Folding Bed is a hard-wearing portable bed which has a headboard
and an Airflow Fibre mattress, which works in harmony with the J-Tex sprung base

system to offer comfort and durability with space-saving convenience.

Item# Width Height
A IF-108841 30” 19”

B IF-108943 39” 19”

IF-108841/IF-108943 IF-101741

Item# Width Height
C IF-101741 28” 16”
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Silver Metal Folding Bed

Includes Mattress Support

Item# IF-392
Description Length Width Height

D Single Folding Bed 75” 39” 20”

E Double Folding Bed 75” 54” 20”

IF-392

Folding Metal Bed 
With a 3” Thick 
Foam Mattress

Mattress Fabric
May Vary

Rollaway Metal 
Bed With Canvas 
Base and a 3” Thick 
Foam Mattress

Mattress Fabric
May Vary

IF-380 IF-381

Item# Description Bed Width Mattress Width
A IF-380 Rollaway Bed 30” 3”

B IF-381 Rollaway Bed 39” 3”

C IF-383 Rollaway Bed 30” 3”

IF-383
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Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-936 Buffet & Hutch 52” 19” 79”

D T-936 Dining Table 78” 42” 30”

E C-936 S Side Chair 22” 24” 42”

F C-936 A Arm Chair 22” 24” 42”

Walnut Table Includes 14” Take Out Leaf

Buffet & Hutch Includes Lights

IF-936

Rustic Design 
Table

Upholstered 
Cushion Chairs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1031 Dining Table 66” 38” 30”

B C-1031 Side Chair 20” 25” 40”

IF-1031

Table Includes Beautiful Rustic Design Features

C-1031
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10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with 
Double Pedestals

Espresso Finish

Upholstered PU 
Chair

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with 
Double Pedestals

Espresso Finish

Upholstered   
Fabric Chair

Espresso Wood 
Dining Set with 
Glass Inlay Design

Upholstered PU 
Chair

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with 
Double Pedestals

Espresso Finish

Upholstered PU 
Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1550 Dining Table 71” 40” 30”

F C-1532 Chair 19” 23” 39”

G C-1531 Chair 19” 23” 39”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1940 Dining Table 66” 38” 30”

B C-1940 Chair 18” 22” 40”

C T-1550 Dining Table 71” 40” 30”

D C-1551 Chair 18” 22” 42”

T-1550 C-1551

T-1550 C-1532

T-1550 C-1531

IF-1940
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8mm Tempered 
Glass Table with 
Espresso Base

Upholstered   
Fabric Chair

8mm Tempered 
Glass Table with 
Espresso Base

Upholstered   
Fabric Chair

Espresso Table 
with Edging 
Design

Upholstered PU 
Chair

T-1540 C-1541 C-1542

Espresso Table 
with Edging 
Design

Upholstered   
Fabric Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1530 Dining Table 48” 48” 30”

G C-1531 Chair 19” 23” 39”

H C-1532 Chair 19” 23” 39”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1540 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1541 Chair 20” 24” 38”

C C-1542 Bench 44” 14” 19”

D C-1543 Chair 20” 24” 38”

E C-1544 Bench 44” 14” 19”

T-1540 C-1543 C-1544

T-1530 C-1531

T-1530 C-1532
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8mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
Espresso Base

Upholstered PU 
Chair

T-1560 C-1561

8mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
Espresso Base

Upholstered PU 
Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1560 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

B C-1561 Chair 17” 21” 38”

C C-1562 Chair 17” 21” 38”

T-1560 C-1562

Adjustable Espresso 
Table with 16” Self 
Storing Butterfly 
Leaf

Black, Espresso, 
Dark Grey Fabric 
and Dark Brown 
Fabric Parson 
Chairs

T-1041 C-Mix

C-1600 C-1601 C-1602Black Parson 
Chair

Espresso Parson 
Chair

Dark Grey 
Parson Chair

C-1630 C-1631 C-1632 C-1633Black 
Parson Chair

Espresso 
Parson Chair

Dark Grey 
Parson Chair

Dark Brown 
Parson Chair

Item# Description L W H
D T-1041 Dining Table 59”-75” 35” 29”

E C-1600 Chair 18” 21” 41”

F C-1601 Chair 18” 21” 41”

G C-1602 Chair 18” 21” 41”

Item# Description L W H
H C-1630 Chair 18” 21” 41”

I C-1631 Chair 18” 21” 41”

J C-1632 Chair 18” 21” 41”

K C-1633 Chair 18” 21” 41”
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Adjustable Espresso 
Table with 16” Self 
Storing Butterfly 
Leaf

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

T-1041 C-1051

T-1041 C-1052

Adjustable Espresso 
Table with 16” Self 
Storing Butterfly 
Leaf

Grey Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

T-1041 C-1044

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” Self 
Storing Butterfly 
Leaf

Upholstered 
Fabric Cushion 
Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1041 Dining Table 59”-75” 35” 29”

B C-1044 Side Chair 20” 20” 39”

C C-1055 Side Chair 21” 20” 39”

T-1041 C-1055

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1041 Dining Table 59”-75” 35” 29”

E C-1051 Side Chair 21” 20” 39”

F C-1052 Side Chair 21” 20” 39”

Adjustable Espresso 
Table with 16” Self 
Storing Butterfly 
Leaf

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs
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Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1900 Dining Table 72” 44” 30”

B C-1902 Chair 24” 19” 39”

C C-1903 Bench 49” 19” 20”

D C-1901 Chair 24” 19” 39”

T-1900 C-1902 C-1903

T-1900 C-1901 C-1903

Faux Marble Top 
with Espresso 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Chair and Bench

Faux Marble Top 
with Espresso 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Chair with 
Nailhead Details 
and Bench

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1930 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

F C-1921 Chair 19” 23” 39”

G T-1920 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

Faux Marble Top 
with Espresso 
Legs

Upholstered 
Brown PU Chair

Faux Marble Top 
with Espresso 
Legs

Upholstered 
Brown PU Chair

T-1930 C-1921

T-1920 C-1921
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Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

T-1731 C-1670

T-1730 C-1670

Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

T-1731 C-1660

Espresso Table

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1731 Dining Table 59” 35” 30”

B C-1660 Side Chair 24” 18” 39”

C C-1661 Side Chair 24” 18” 39”

T-1731 C-1661

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1731 Dining Table 59” 35” 30”

E C-1670 Chair 24” 18” 39”

F T-1730 Dining Table 48” 29” 30”
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Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

T-1731 C-1650

Espresso Table

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1731 Dining Table 59” 35” 30”

B C-1650 Chair 24” 18” 39”

C C-1651 Chair 24” 18” 39”

T-1731 C-1651

Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

Espresso Table

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1730 Dining Table 48” 29” 30”

E C-1660 Chair 24” 18” 39”

F C-1661 Chair 24” 18” 39”

T-1730 C-1660

T-1730 C-1661
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Espresso Table

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Chair

T-1730 C-1650

Espresso Table

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1730 Dining Table 48” 29” 30”

B C-1650 Chair 24” 18” 39”

C C-1651 Chair 24” 18” 39”

T-1730 C-1651

Angled Leg Table 
With an Espresso 
Finish

Black PU 
Upholstered Parson 
Chair With Espresso 
Legs

Angled Leg Table 
With an Espresso 
Finish

Grey Fabric 
Upholstered Parson 
Chair With Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1700 Dining Table 47” 30” 30”

F C-1642 Side Chair 24” 18” 37”

G C-1640 Side Chair 24” 18” 37”

T-1700 C-1642

T-1700 C-1640
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T-1290 C-1295 C-1299

T-1290 C-1294 C-1298

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espres-

so Legs

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Grey Fabric Cush-

ion Seats with 
Espresso Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1290 Dining Table 42”-60” 42” 29”

G C-1292 Chair 18” 20” 34”

H C-1298 Bench 36” 12” 19”

I C-1293 Chair 18” 20” 34”

J C-1299 Bench 36” 12” 19”

T-1290 C-1292 C-1298

T-1290 C-1293 -1299

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espres-

so Legs

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Grey Fabric Cush-

ion Seats with 
Espresso Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1290 Dining Table 42”-60” 42” 29”

B C-1294  Chair 17” 21” 39”

C C-1298 Bench 36” 12” 19”

D C-1295 Chair 17” 21” 39”

E C-1299 Bench 36” 12” 19”
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Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with 
Espresso Legs

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” 
Extension Leaf

Grey Fabric 
Cushion Seats 
with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1290 Dining Table 42”-60” 42” 29”

B C-1296 Chair 17” 21” 39”

C C-1298 Bench 36” 12” 19”

D C-1297 Chair 17” 21” 39”

E C-1299 Bench 36” 12” 19”

T-1290 C-1296 C-1298

T-1290 C-1297 C-1299

Espresso Table

Beige Microfiber 
Cushion Seats 
with Espresso 
Legs

Espresso Table

Beige Microfiber 
Cushion Seats 
with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1022 Dining Table 58” 33” 30”

G C-1022 Side Chair 18” 18” 33”

H T-1020 Dining Table 44” 28” 30”

I C-1020 Side Chair 18” 18” 33”

IF-1022

IF-1020
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Espresso Table

Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Espresso Table

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Espresso Table

Espresso Wood 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

T-1048 C-1013

Espresso Table

Light Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1048 Dining Table 55” 32” 30”

E C-1010 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

F C-1011 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1048 Dining Table 55” 32” 30”

B C-1013 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

C C-1033 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-1048 C-1033

T-1048 C-1010

T-1048 C-1011
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Espresso Table

Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Espresso Table

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Espresso Table

Espresso Wood 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

T-1047 C-1013

Espresso Table

Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1047 Dining Table 44” 28” 30”

E C-1010 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

F C-1011 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1047 Dining Table 44” 28” 30”

B C-1013 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

C C-1033 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-1047 C-1033

T-1047 C-1010

T-1047 C-1011
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Pedestal Table in 
Espresso Finish

Dark Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Pedestal Table in 
Espresso Finish

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Pedestal Table in 
Espresso Finish

Light Fabric Cushion 
Seats With 
Espresso Legs

T-1060 C-1061

Pedestal Table in 
Espresso Finish

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1060 Pedestal Table 42” 42” 30”

E C-1066 Side Chair 18” 20” 37”

F C-1064 Side Chair 18” 20” 37”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1060 Pedestal Table 42” 42” 30”

B C-1061 Side Chair 18” 20” 37”

C C-1062 Side Chair 18” 20” 37”

T-1060 C-1062

T-1060 C-1066

T-1060 C-1064
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New!

Modern Design 
Round Table in 
Espresso Finish

Upholstered Chair 
with Wooden 
Seat

Adjustable Espresso 
Table with 2 x 11” 
Leaves

Beige Microfiber 
Cushion With 
Espresso Legs

T-1009 C-1012

C-1053

Upholstered 
Fabric Cushion 
Chair

C-1059

Adjustable 
Espresso Table 
with 16” Self Stor-
ing Butterfly Leaf

Upholstered 
Fabric Cushion 
Chair

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1038 Dining Table 48” 48” 30”

B C-1059 Chair 21” 20” 39”

C C-1053 Chair 21” 20” 39”

D T-1029 Dining  Table 39”-55” 39” 30”

E C-1055 Chair 18” 21” 37”

T-1038 C-1059

T-1029 C-1055

Dirty Oak Table
with Espresso 
Legs

Dirty Oak Seats
with Espresso 
Legs

New!

IF-1024

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1009 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

G C-1012 Side Chair 18” 17” 36”

H T-1024 Dining Table 24”-35”-46” 30” 29”

I C-1024 Side Chair 17” 20” 35”
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T-1071 C-1024

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1071 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

B C-1024 Side Chair 17” 20” 35”

T-1071 C-1072

New!

Item# Description Length Width Height
C T-1071 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

D C-1072 Side Chair 18” 17” 36”

Espresso Table Espresso Chair with Woof SeatEspresso Table Beige Microfiber Cushin with Espresso Legs

New!
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Espresso Table 

Includes 2x 8” 
Leaves

Espresso Table 

Includes 2x 8” 
Leaves

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1072 Dining Table 39” 39” 29”

B C-1024 Side Chair 17” 20” 35”

C C-1072 Side Chair 18” 17” 36”

New!New!

Beige Cushion Seats 
with Espresso Legs

T-1072 C-1024

New!

T-1072 C-1072

Espresso Chair with 
Wood Seat

Pedestal Table in Espresso 
Finish - 36” Round Table 
with 2 x 7.5” Leaves

Adjustable 39” Round Table with 2 x 8” Leaves a Dirty Oak Top 
with Espresso Legs

Dirty Oak Seats with Espresso Legs

Beige Microfiber Cushion 
with Espresso Legs

Espresso Table Beige Microfiber Cushion 
Seats with Espresso Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1012 Dining Table 39” 39” 29”

E C-1012 Side Chair 18” 17” 36”

F T-1002 Dining Table 36” 36” 30”

G C-1002 Side Chair 18” 18” 37”

H T-1014 Dining Table 30” 30” 30”

I C-1014 Side Chair 18” 18” 33”

IF-1014

IF-1012

IF-1002
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Adjustable Espresso 
36” Round Table 
with 2 x 7” Leaves

Black PU Cushion 
Seats With 
Espresso Legs

Adjustable Espresso 
36” Round Table 
with 2 x 7” Leaves

Espresso Chairs 
with Wood Seats

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-Toronto Dining Table 36” 36” 30”

E C-1011 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

F C-1013 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-Toronto C-1011

T-Toronto C-1013

Adjustable Espresso 
36” Round Table 
With 2 x 7” Leaves

Fabric Cushion 
Seats With 
Espresso Legs

Adjustable Espresso 
36” Round Table 
With 2 x 7” Leaves

Fabric Cushion 
Seats With 
Espresso Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-Toronto Dining Table 36” 36” 30”

B C-1010 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

C C-1033 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-Toronto C-1010

T-Toronto C-1033
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Espresso Table 
Adjustable from 
29”-47”

Fabric Cushion
Seats with Espresso
Legs

Espresso Table 
Adjustable from 
29”-47”

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Espresso 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1028 Dining Table 29”-47” 30” 30”

B C-1010 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

C C-1011 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-1028 C-1010 

T-1028 C-1011

Espresso Table 
Adjustable from 
29”-47”

Espresso Seats with
Espresso Legs

Espresso Table 
Adjustable from 
29”-47”

Fabric Cushion
Seats with Espresso
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1028 Dining Table 29”-47” 30” 30”

E C-1013 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

F C-1033 Side Chair 16” 21” 37”

T-1028 C-1033

T-1028 C-1013
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Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1814 Dining Table 48”-64” 32” 30”

B C-1712 Side Chair (Grey PU) 22” 18” 34”

C C-1711 Side Chair (White PU) 22” 18” 34”

D C-1713 Side Chair (Red PU) 22” 18” 34”

E C-1710 Side Chair (Black PU) 22” 18” 34”

Grey PU Cushion 
Seat With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

T-1814 C-1712

T-1814 C-1710

T-1814 C-1765

T-1814 C-1768
Wooden Table With Self 
Storing Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black Metal Legs.

Wooden Table With Self Storing Butterfly Extension Leaf and 
Black Metal Legs.

Black PU Cushion Seat With Square Pattern Stitching Details 
and Black Metal Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat With 
Square Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black Metal Legs

Wooden Table With Self 
Storing Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black Metal Legs.

Grey Fabric Cushion Seat 
With Square Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black Metal Legs

New!

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

T-1814 C-1767

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1814 Dining Table 48”-64” 32” 30”

G C-1765 Side Chair (Black PU) 22” 19” 35”

H C-1766 Side Chair (White PU) 22” 19” 35”

I C-1767 Side Chair (Grey PU) 22” 19” 35”

J C-1768 Side Chair (Grey Fab) 22” 19” 35”

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

New!

New!

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

C-1766

Includes Butterfly 
Leaf

C-1711 C-1713

C-1711 C-1713

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs
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Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1814 Dining Table 48”-64” 32” 30”

B C-1825 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

C C-1826 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

Tiger Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

T-1814 C-1825

T-1814 C-1826

Black PU with Black 
Metal Legs

New!

New!

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

New!
Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

New!
Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Charcoal Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1814 Dining Table 48”-64” 32” 30”

E C-1835 Side Chair 24” 21” 35”

F C-1837 Side Chair 23” 21” 35”

T-1814 C-1835

T-1814 C-1837

Caramel Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs
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Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Wooden Table 
With Self Storing 
Butterfly Extension 
Leaf and Black 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1814 Dining Table 48”-64” 32” 30”

B C-1830 Side Chair 23” 17” 36”

C C-1831 Side Chair 23” 17” 36”

Amber Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

T-1814 C-1830

T-1814 C-1831

Ash Grey PU with 
Black Metal Legs

New!
Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

New!
Includes 
Butterfly Leaf

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs.

Charcoal Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs.

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1810 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

E C-1835 Side Chair 24” 21” 35”

F C-1837 Side Chair 23” 21” 35”

T-1810 C-1835

T-1810 C-1837

Caramel Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

New!

New!
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Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1810 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

B C-1830 Side Chair 20” 18” 36”

C C-1831 Side Chair 20” 18” 36”

New!New!

Amber Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Tiger Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1810 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

E C-1825 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

F C-1826 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

New!

T-1810 C-1830

New!

T-1810 C-1831

Ash Grey PU with 
Black Metal Legs

New!

T-1810 C-1825

T-1810 C-1826

Black PU with 
Black Metal Legs



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR

170 171

T-1810 C-1725

T-1810 C-1727
Faux Live Edge Wood Table 
With Black Metal U Shape 
Legs

Faux Live Edge Wood Table With Black Metal U Shape Legs Brown PU Cushion Seat With Horizontal Stitching Details and Black 
Metal Legs

Black PU Cushion Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching Details 
and Black Metal Legs

Faux Live Edge Wood Table 
With Black Metal U Shape 
Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching Details 
and Black Metal Legs

T-1810 C-1721

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1810 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

B C-1725 Side Chair (Brown) 22” 17” 39”

C C-1723 Side Chair (White) 22” 17” 39”

D C-1729 Side Chair (Red) 22” 17” 39”

E C-1721 Side Chair (Black) 22” 17” 39”

F C-1727 Side Chair (Grey) 22” 17” 39”

Faux Live Edge 
Wood Table With 
Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Grey PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Metal 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
G T-1810 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

H C-1867 Side Chair (Grey) 23” 17” 40”

I C-1866 Side Chair (White) 23” 17” 40”

J C-1865 Side Chair (Black) 23” 17” 40”

New!

New!

T-1810 C-1867

T-1810 C-1865

C-1866

C-1866

New!

C-1723

C-1729

Faux Live Edge 

Wood Table With 

Black Metal U 

Shape Legs

Black PU Cushion 

Seat With 

Horizontal 

Stitching Details 
and Black Metal 

Legs
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Wooden Table 
With Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Wooden Table 
With Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1822 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

B C-1720 Side Chair (Black) 22” 17” 39”

C C-1722 Side Chair (White) 22” 17” 39”

D C-1728 Side Chair (Red) 22” 17” 39”

E C-1724 Side Chair (Brown) 22” 17” 39”

New!New!

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

Wooden Table 
With Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Grey PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

Wooden Table 
With Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1822 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

G C-1726 Side Chair (Grey) 22” 17” 39”

H C-1722 Side Chair (White) 22” 17” 39”

I C-1728 Side Chair (Red) 22” 17” 39”

J C-1829 Side Chair (Brown) 24” 19” 34”

New!

T-1822 C-1720

New!

T-1822 C-1724

Brown PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

New!

T-1822 C-1726

T-1822 C-1829

Brown PU Cushion 
Seat Black Metal 
Legs

C-1722 C-1728

C-1722 C-1728

C-1722 C-1728
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Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Tiger Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
G T-1812 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

H C-1825 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

I C-1826 Side Chair 24” 22” 34”

New!

New!

T-1812 C-1825

T-1812 C-1826

Black PU with Black 
Metal Legs

T-1824 C-1724

T-1824 C-1726
Wooden Table With Black 
Metal U Shape Legs

Wooden Table With Black Metal U Shape Legs Brown PU Cushion Seat With Horizontal Stitching Details and 
Black Metal Legs

Black PU Cushion Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching Details 
and Black Metal Legs

Wooden Table With Black 
Metal U Shape Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat With 
Horizontal Stitching Details 
and Black Metal Legs

T-1824 C-1720

New!New!

C-1722

C-1728

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1824 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

B C-1724 Side Chair (Brown) 22” 17” 39”

C C-1722 Side Chair (White) 22” 17” 39”

D C-1728 Side Chair (Red) 22” 17” 39”

E C-1720 Side Chair (Black) 22” 17” 39”

F C-1726 Side Chair (Grey) 22” 17” 39”
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Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1812 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

B C-1830 Side Chair 23” 17” 36”

C C-1831 Side Chair 23” 17” 36”

New!New!

Amber Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Charcoal Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Wood Table with 
Black Metal “X” 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1812 Dining Table 71” 36” 30”

E C-1835 Side Chair 24” 21” 34”

F C-1837 Side Chair 23” 21” 34”

New!

T-1812 C-1830

New!

T-1812 C-1831

Ash Grey PU with 
Black Metal Legs

New!

T-1812 C-1835

T-1812 C-1837

Carmel Brown PU 
with Black Metal 
Legs
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Grey Wooden 
Legs and Chrome 
Accents

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Grey Wooden 
Legs and Chrome 
Accents

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1449 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

B C-1871 Side Chair (Black) 23” 18” 38”

C C-1872 Side Chair (White) 23” 18” 38”

D C-1873 Side Chair (Grey) 23” 18” 38”

New!New!

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Grey Wooden 
Legs and Chrome 
Accents

Black PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Grey Wooden 
Legs and Chrome 
Accents

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1449 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

F C-1710 Side Chair  (Black) 22” 18” 34”

G C-1711 Side Chair (White) 22” 18” 34”

H C-1713 Side Chair (Red) 22” 18” 34”

I C-1712 Side Chair (Grey) 22” 18” 34”

New!

T-1449 C-1871

New!

T-1449 C-1873

Grey PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Chrome Legs

New!

T-1449 C-1710

T-1449 C-1712

Grey PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Metal Legs

C-1711

C-1872

C-1872

C-1713

C-1711 C-1713
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1448 Dining Table 63” 36” 30”

B C-1877 Side Chair 23” 17” 40”

C C-1879 Side Chair 23” 17” 40”

New!New!

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

White PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1448 Dining Table 36” 63” 30”

E C-1878 Side Chair 23” 17” 40”

F T-1447 Dining Table 44” 44” 30”

G C-1762 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

New!

T-1448 C-1877

New!

T-1448 C-1879

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

New!

T-1448 C-1878

T-1447 C-1762

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1447 Dining Table 44” 44” 30”

B C-1761 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

C C-1760 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

New!New!

White PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1447 Dining Table 44” 44” 30”

E C-5065 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

F C-5063 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

New!

T-1447 C-1761

New!

T-1447 C-1760

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

New!

T-1447 C-5065

T-1447 C-5063

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1440 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1785 Side Chair (Black) 26” 18” 41”

C C-1788 Side Chair (Red) 26” 18” 41”

New!New!

Black PU Cushion 
‘Z’ Shaped Chairs 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

White PU Cushion 
‘Z’ Shaped Chairs 
with Chrome Legs

y

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1440 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

E C-1786 Side Chair (White) 26” 18” 41”

F C-1787 Side Chair (Grey) 26” 18” 41”

New!

T-1440 C-1785

New!

T-1440 C-1788

Red PU Cushion 
‘Z’ Shaped Chairs 
with Chrome Legs

New!

T-1440 C-1786

T-1440 C-1787

Grey PU Cushion 
‘Z’ Shaped Chairs 
with Chrome Legs
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass with 
X Style Stainless 
Steel Base

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1440 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-5063 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

C C-5065 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

New!New!

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with a 
Reclaimed Wood 
Look and Chrome 
Legs

Upholstered Seats 
with Chrome 
Legs. Choose 
From Black or 
White PU

y

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with a 
Reclaimed Wood 
Look and Chrome 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1042 Dining Table 63” 35” 30”

E C-1040-W Side Chair 20” 17” 37”

F C-1040-B Side Chair 20” 17” 37”

G C-1750 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

T-1440 C-5063

New!

T-1440 C-5065

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

T-1042 C-1040

T-1042 C-1750

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair With 
Chrome Legs
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10mm Tempered 
Glass Table with a 
Reclaimed Wood 
Look and Chrome 
Legs

8mm Tempered 
Black Trim Table 
Top Glass with 
Metal Base

Upholstered 
White PU Chair 
With Chrome 
Legs

T-1042 C-1751

T-5067 C-1785

Upholstered Black 
PU ‘Z’ Shaped 
Chairs With 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1042 Dining Table 63” 35” 30”

B C-1751 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

C T-5067 Dining Table 60” 35” 30”

D C-1785 Side Chair 26” 18” 41”

8mm Tempered 
Black Trim Table 
Top Glass with 
Metal Base

Black Chair with 
Chrome Legs

8mm Tempered 
Black Trim Table 
Top Glass with 
Metal Base

Black Chair with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-5067 Dining Table 60” 35” 30”

F C-5067 Side Chair 20” 17” 39”

G C-5066 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

H C-5070 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

IF-5067

T-5067 C-Mix
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Adjustable 10mm 
Tempered Glass 
Table with 
2 x 12” Leaves 
and Chrome Legs

Black Chair with 
Chrome Legs

Adjustable 12mm 
Tempered Black 
Glass Table with 
2 x 8.5” Leaves and 
Chrome Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Chrome 
Legs

Adjustable 10mm 
Tempered Glass 
Table with 2 x 12” 
Leaves and Chrome 
Legs

Black Chair 
with Chrome Legs

T-1505 C-5066

Adjustable 10mm 
Tempered Glass 
Table with 2 x 12” 
Leaves and Chrome 
Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Chrome 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1505 Dining Table 47”-59”-71” 32” 30”

E C-5070 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

F T-1500 Dining Table 32”-40.5”-49” 35” 30”

G C-5064 Side Chair 17” 21” 34”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1505 Dining Table 47”-59”-71” 32” 30”

B C-5066 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

C C-5064 Side Chair 17” 21” 34”

T-1505 C-5064

T-1505 C-5070

T-1500 C-5064
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T-1480 C-1040W

T-1480 C-5072

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with a Black 
Bottom Glass, 
White High 
Gloss Legs With 
Chrome Details

White Chair with 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with a Black 
Bottom Glass, 
White High 
Gloss Legs With 
Chrome Details

Upholstered 
White PU Chair 
with Chrome Legs

Adjustable 8mm 
Tempered Black 
Glass Table with 
2 x 12” Leaves and 
Black Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Tapered Legs

T-1515 C-5061 (7pc Set)

Adjustable 8mm 
Tempered Black 
Glass Table with 
2 x 12” Leaves and 
Black Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With Horizon-

tal Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-1480 Dining Table 63” 36” 30”

G C-5072 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

H C-1040-W Side Chair 20” 17” 37”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1515 Dining Table 44”-56”-68” 28” 30”

B C-5059 Side Chair (4/Box) 18” 16” 38”

C C-5061 Side Chair (6/Box) 18” 16” 38”

D C-5053 Side Chair (4/Box) 18” 16” 38”

E C-5054 Side Chair (6/Box) 18” 16” 38”

T-1515 C-5059 (5pc Set)

T-1515 C-5054 (7pc Set)
T-1515 C-5053 (5pc Set)



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR

194 195

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with a Black 
Bottom Glass, 
Black High 
Gloss Legs With 
Chrome Details

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair with 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
a Black Base and 
Chrome Legs

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair With 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1485 Dining Table 63” 36” 30”

E C-1040-B Side Chair 20” 17” 37”

F T-1046 Dining Table 63” 35” 30”

G C-1750 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

T-1485 C-1040B

T-1046 C-1750

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with a Black 
Bottom Glass, 
Black High 
Gloss Legs With 
Chrome Details

Black Chair with 
Chrome Legs

T-1485 C-5066

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with a Black 
Bottom Glass, 
Black High 
Gloss Legs With 
Chrome Details

Black Chair with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1485 Dining Table 63” 36” 30”

B C-5066 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

C C-5070 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

T-1485 C-5070
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10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
an ‘X’ Shape Black 
Base

Upholstered 
White PU ‘Z’ 
Shaped Chairs 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
a Black Base and 
Chrome Legs

Upholstered Black 
PU ‘Z’ Shaped 
Chairs With 
Chrome Legs

T-1046 C-1785

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1092 Dining Table 67” 36” 30”

E C-1785 Side Chair 26” 18” 41”

F C-1786 Side Chair 26” 18” 41”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1046 Dining Table 63” 35” 30”

B C-1785 Side Chair 26” 18” 41”

C C-1786 Side Chair 26” 18” 41”

T-1092 C-1786

New Colour!
10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
a Black Base and 
Chrome Legs

T-1046 C-1786

Upholstered 
White PU ‘Z’ 
Shaped Chairs 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
an ‘X’ Shape Black 
Base

Upholstered Black 
PU ‘Z’ Shaped 
Chairs With 
Chrome Legs

T-1092 C-1785

New Colour!
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top With Chrome 
Legs

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair With 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top With Chrome 
Legs

Upholstered 
White PU Chair 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
an ‘X’ Shape Black 
Base

Upholstered 
White PU Chair 
With Chrome 
Legs

T-1092 C-1751

10mm Tempered 
Glass Table With 
an ‘X’ Shape Black 
Base

Upholstered Black 
PU Chair With 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-5057 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

E C-1750 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

F C-1751 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1092 Dining Table 67” 36” 30”

B C-1751 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

C C-1750 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

T-1092 C-1750

T-5057 C-1750

T-5057 C-1751

New Colour!

New Colour!
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top With Chrome 
Legs

Upholstered Grey 
PU Chair With 
Chrome Legs

T-5057 C-1752

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top With Chrome 
Legs

Grey Fabric Chair 
With Chrome 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5057 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

B C-1752 Side Chair 27” 16” 39”

C C-1780 Side Chair 23” 17” 38”

T-5057 C-1780

T-5057 C-5070

T-5057 C-5072
10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top With 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table Top With Chrome 
Legs

Black Chair with Chrome Legs

Black Chair 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top With 
Chrome Legs

White Chair with Chrome 
Legs

T-5057 C-5066

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-5057 Dining Table 59” 36” 30”

E C-5070 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

F C-5066 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

G C-5072 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

White PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top with Chrome 
Legs

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

T-5065 C-5065

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-5065 Dining Table 51” 32” 30”

E C-1760 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

F C-1761 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5065 Dining Table 51” 32” 30”

B C-5065 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

C C-5063 Side Chair 21” 18” 38”

T-5065 C-5063

T-5065 C-1760

T-5065 C-1761
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

White PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Grey PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Chrome 
Legs

T-5065 C-1772

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Grey PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-5065 Dining Table 51” 32” 30”

E C-1770 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

F C-1771 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5065 Dining Table 51” 32” 30”

B C-1772 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

C C-1762 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

T-5065 C-1762

T-5065 C-1770

T-5065 C-1771
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T-1465 C-5066

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top with Chrome 
Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top with Chrome 
Legs

Black Chair 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top with Chrome 
Legs

White Chair
with Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1460 Dining Table 47” 28” 29”

E C-1471 Side Chair 19” 16” 35”

F C-1470 Side Chair 19” 16” 35”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1465 Dining Table 59” 36” 29”

B C-5066 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

C C-5072 Side Chair 23” 16” 40”

T-1460 C-1470T-1465 C-5072

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
Top with Chrome 
Legs

White PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

T-1460 C-1471
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T-1460 C-1771
10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top with 
Chrome Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top with 
Chrome Legs

White PU Cushion Seats 
With Chrome Legs

T-1460 C-1772

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1460 Dining Table 47” 28” 29”

F C-1770 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

G C-1771 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

H C-1772 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

T-1460 C-1760

T-1460 C-1761
10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top with 
Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table Top with Chrome Legs Black PU Cushion Seats With Chrome Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat 
With Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table Top with 
Chrome Legs

White PU Cushion Seats 
With Chrome Legs

T-1460 C-1762

T-1460 C-1770
10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table Top with Chrome Legs Black PU Cushion Seats With Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1460 Dining Table 47” 28” 29”

B C-1760 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

C C-1761 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

D C-1762 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”
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T-5052 C-5052

T-5052 C-5056
10mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Table with Frosted Botton 
Glass and Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table with Frosted Botton Glass and 
Chrome Legs

Black PU Cushion Seats with Chrome Legs

Red PU Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Table with Frosted Botton 
Glass and Chrome Legs

White PU Cushion Seats 
With Chrome Legs

T-5052 C-5055

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5052 Dining Table 47” 29” 29”

B C-5052 Side Chair 18” 21” 38”

C C-5055 Side Chair 18” 21” 38”

D C-5056 Side Chair 18” 21” 38”

Tempered Black 
Glass Table with 
Black Metal Base

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

Tempered Black 
Glass Table with 
Black Metal Base

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-5054 Dining Table 55” 32” 30”

F C-5054 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

G T-5053 Dining Table 45” 28” 30”

H C-5053 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

IF-5054

IF-5053
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
With Black Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Tapered Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
With Black Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seat 
With Diamond 
Pattern Stitching 
Details and Black 
Tapered Legs

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
With Black Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

T-5061 C-5054

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
With Black Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-5061 Dining Table 55” 32” 30”

F C-5061 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

G T-5058 Dining Table 48” 28” 30”

H C-5059 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5061 Dining Table 55” 32” 30”

B C-5054 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

C T-5058 Dining Table 48” 28” 30”

D C-5053 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

T-5058 C-5053

T-5061 C-5061

T-5058 C-5059
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T-5069 C-1770

IF-5069

10mm Tempered 
Black Glass Table 
with Black Shelf 
and Chrome Legs

Black PU Seats 
with Contrast 
Stitching
and Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Black Glass Table 
with Black Shelf 
and Chrome Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-5069 Dining Table 48” 30” 29”

B C-5069 Side Chair 19” 18” 40”

C C-1770 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

10mm Tempered 
Black Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black Seats 
with Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered 
Black Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black Seats 
with Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-5068 Dining Table 59” 36” 29”

E C-5068 Side Chair 23” 16” 39”

F T-5062 Dining Table 47” 28” 29”

G C-5062 Side Chair 23” 16” 39”

IF-5068

IF-5062
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

Black PU 
Cushion Seats 
with Chrome Legs

T-1430 C-1470

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Chrome Legs

White PU Cushion 
Seats with 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1430 Dining Table 41” 41” 30”

B C-1470 Side Chair 19” 16” 35”

C C-1471 Side Chair 19” 16” 35”

T-1430 C-1471

T-1430 C-1760

T-1430 C-1761
10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table with Chrome 
Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table with Chrome Legs Black PU Cushion Seat With Chrome Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat 
With Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear 
Glass Table with Chrome 
Legs

White PU Cushion Seat 
With Chrome Legs

T-1430 C-1762

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1430 Dining Table 41” 41” 30”

E C-1760 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

F C-1761 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”

G C-1762 Side Chair 21” 18” 35”
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10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Black Metal 
Frame with Grey 
Fabric Seats

10mm Tempered 
Clear Glass Table 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seat With 
Horizontal 
Stitching Details 
and Black Tapered 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1429 Dining Table 41” 41” 30”

F C-1745 Side Chair 19” 17” 35”

G C-1746 Side Chair 19” 17” 35”

F C-5053 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

G C-5059 Side Chair 18” 16” 38”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1430 Dining Table 41” 41” 30”

B C-1770 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

C C-1771 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

D C-1772 Side Chair 23” 18” 39”

T-1430 C-1771
10mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Table with Chrome Legs

White PU Cushion Seat 
With Chrome Legs

10mm Tempered Clear Glass 
Table with Chrome Legs

Grey PU Cushion Seat 
With Chrome Legs

T-1430 C-1772

T-1430 C-1770
10mm Tempered Clear Glass Table with Chrome Legs Black PU Cushion Seat With Chrome Legs

T-1429 C-1745

T-1429 C-5053

New!

New!

C-5059

C-1746
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Wood Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Wood Table Top 
with Black Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Black Legs

Wood Table Top 
with Black Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Black Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1068 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

F C-1068 Side Chair 18” 21” 36”

G T-1067 Dining Table 46” 30” 30”

H C-1067 Side Chair 18” 21” 36”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1058 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1058 Side Chair 18” 21” 38”

C T-1057 Dining Table 46” 30” 30”

D C-1057 Side Chair 18” 21” 38”

IF-1058

IF-1057

IF-1068

New!

New!

New!

Wood Table Top 
with Metal Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Gun Metal 
Grey Legs

IF-1067

New!
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Marble Table Top 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Black 
Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Marble Table Top 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Black 
Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1017 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1017 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

C T-1016 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

D C-1016 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

IF-1016

IF-1017

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1037 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

F C-1037 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

G T-1036 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

H C-1036 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

IF-1036

IF-1037
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Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Black PU Cushion 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1240 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

F C-1241 Side Chair 20” 18” 39”

G T-1230 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

H C-1231 Side Chair 20” 18” 39”

T-1240 C-1241

T-1230 C-1231

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

T-1240 C-1242

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Fabric Cushion 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1240 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1242 Side Chair 20” 18” 38”

C T-1230 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

D C-1232 Side Chair 20” 18” 38”

T-1230 C-1232
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Marble Table Top 
with Grey Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats With Grey 
Legs

Marble Table Top 
with Grey Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats With Grey 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1019 Dining Table 46” 30” 30”

F C-1019 Chair 17” 21” 38”

G T-1021 Dining Table 46” 30” 30”

H C-1021 Chair 17” 21” 35”

IF-1019

IF-1021IF-1026

IF-1027

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1027 Dining Table 60” 36” 30”

B C-1027 Side Chair 19” 17” 38”

C T-1026 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

D C-1026 Side Chair 19” 17” 38”
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New!

Dark Grey Marble Table Top 
with Black Metal Legs

Light Brown Marble Table Top with Black Metal Legs Upholstered PU Seats With Black Legs

Upholstered PU Seats 
With Black Legs

Dark Brown Marble Table 
Top with Black Metal Legs

Upholstered PU Seats 
With Black Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1520 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

B C-1520 Chair 17” 21” 36”

C T-1522 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

D C-1522 Chair 17” 21” 36”

E T-1524 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

F C-1524 Chair 17” 21” 36”

Distressed 
Wooden Table 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Seats with 
Gun Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
G T-1526 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

H C-1526 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

I T-1030 Dining Table 48” 30” 30”

J C-1030 Side Chair 19” 17” 38”

IF-1526

New!

Distressed 
Wooden Table 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered Grey 
Fabric Seats with 
Gun Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Chairs

IF-1030

IF-1520

IF-1524IF-1522
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Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1211 Dining Table 32” 24” 30”

B C-1211 Side Chair 19” 17” 38”

C T-1210 Dining Table 32” 24” 30”

D C-1210 Side Chair 17” 21” 36”

IF-1210

IF-1211

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1023 Dining Table 30”-48” 30” 30”

F C -1023 Chair 19” 17” 38”

New!

IF-1023 3pc Closed

IF-1023 5pc Closed

Distressed 
Wooden Table With 
2 x 9”Drop Leaves 
and Metal Base

Upholstered PU 
Seats With Black 
Metal Legs

IF-1023 5pc Open
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Wood Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1039 Pub Table 36” 36” 36”

B C-1039 Bar Stool 18” 21” 40”

C T-1069 Pub Table 36” 36” 36”

D C-1069 Bar Stool 18” 21” 36”

IF-1069

New!

IF-1039

New!
Wood Table Top 
with Black Legs

Black PU Seat 
with Black Legs

Marble Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seats with Gun 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Stools

Marble Table Top 
With Black Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seat With Black 
Metal Legs

Factory Welded 
Stools

Item# Description Length Width Height
E T-1015 Pub Table 38” 38” 36”

F ST-1015 Bar Stool 17” 19” 40”

G T-1003 Pub Table 38” 38” 36”

H ST-1003 Bar Stool 17” 19” 40”

IF-1015

IF-1003
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Reclaimed Wood 
Look Finish Table 
Top With Black 
Metal Legs

Marble Table Top 
With Gun Metal 
Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seat With Gun 
Metal Legs

T-1015 ST-1004

Round Marble 
Table Top With 
Gun Metal Legs

Upholstered PU 
Seat With Gun 
Metal Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D T-1070 Pub Table 48” 28” 36”

E C-1070 Bar Stool 20” 16” 33”

F T-1200 Pub Table 36” 36” 36”

G ST-1200 Bar Stool 12” 16” 25”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1015 Pub Table 38” 38” 36”

B T-1004 Pub Table 30” 30” 36”

C ST-1004 Bar Stool 20” 18” 40”

IF-1200IF-1004

Reclaimed Wood 
Look Finish Seats 
with Black Metal 
Legs

Wood Table Top 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

Brown Fabric Seat 
with Gun Metal 
Legs

IF-1070

New!
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IF-7610

Dirty Oak Table Top 
With Black Legs & 3 
Side Shelves

Dirty Oak Wood 
Seat With Black 
legs

Adjustable Height 
Wooden Table 
Top With 
Chrome Base

Grey and 
Espresso PU Bar 
Stools with 
Adjustable 
Chrome Base

Item# Description Length Width Height
A T-1049 Pub Table 42” 19” 36”

B ST-1049 Bar Stool 18” 9” 24”

C IF-7610 Pub Table 24” 24” 28”-36”

D ST-139-G Bar Stool 20” 18” 36”-45”

E ST-139-E Bar Stool 20” 18” 36”-45”

IF-1049

New!

Adjustable Height 
Black Table Top 
With Chrome Base

Adjustable Height 
White  PU Seat 
With Chrome Legs

Adjustable Height 
Black Table Top 
With Chrome Base

Adjustable Height 
Grey PU Seat With 
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
F T-135 Pub Table 23” 23” 29”-39”

G ST-7500-W Bar Stool 19” 21” 32”-41”

H ST-7500-G Bar Stool 19” 21” 32”-41”

T-135 ST-7500-W

T-135 ST-7500-G

New Colour!

ST-139-G ST-139-E
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25”L 28”W 44”-48”H 25”L 29”W 41”-45”H

C-7411
(1pc/box)

C-7400
(1pc/box)

C-7410
(1pc/box)

21”L 21”W 30”-35”H

C-7405
(1pc/box)

28”L 27”W 44”-47”H

Bentwood 
Frame Office 
Chair with 
Black PU

Adjustable 
Height, Double 
Cushion Black 
PU Office Chair 
with Contrast 
Stitching Details

PU Mesh 
Office Chair

Red/Black PU 
Racing Office 
Chair

Espresso swivel bar stool with upholstered plush PU 
seats. Offered in two different heights.

Item# Description Length Width Stool Height Seat Height
A IF-6002 24” Bar Stool 18” 20” 37” 24”

B IF-6003 29” Bar Stool 18” 20” 42” 29”

C IF-6005 29” Bar Stool 18” 20” 42” 29”

D IF-6007 29” Bar Stool 18” 20” 42” 29”

Espresso swivel bar stool with upholstered plush PU 
seats

Dark Cherry Serving Cart With Gold Accents

IF-6002 & IF-6003 IF-6005

IF-0280

Dark Cherry Serving Cart With Gold Accents and Frosted Glass 
Shelves

IF-0285

IF-6007

Item# Description Length Width Height
E IF-0285 Serving Cart 24” 16” 32”

F IF-0280 Serving Cart 24” 16” 32”



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR

240 241

Item# Description Length Width Height
A C-1150 Chair 21” 23” 40”

B C-1151 Chair 21” 23” 40”

C-1150

C-1151

Black PU Chair With Nail Head Details

White PU Chair With Nail Head Details

Item# Description Length Width Height
C C-1220 Chair 21” 23” 40”

D C-1221 Chair 21” 23” 40”

E C-1222 Chair 21” 23” 40”

F C-1223 Chair 21” 23” 40”

C-1220

C-1223

C-1221

C-1222

Black Velvet Dining Chair With Nail Head DetailsGrey Velvet Dining Chair With Nail Head Details

Beige Velvet Dining Chair With Nail Head DetailsBlue Velvet Dining Chair With Nail Head Details



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR

242 243

21”L 18”W 39”H 21”L 18”W 39”H

C-1760
(4pc/box)

C-1761
(4pc/box)

21”L 18”W 39”H 18”L 21”W 38”H

23”L 18”W 39”H 23”L 18”W 39”H 23”L 18”W 39”H 18”L 21”W 38”H

21”L 18”W 40”H 21”L 18”W 40”H

C-1452
(6pc/box)

C-1455
(6pc/box)

C-1770
(4pc/box)

C-1771
(4pc/box)

C-1772
(4pc/box)

C-5056
(4pc/box)

C-1762
(4pc/box)

27”L 16”W 39”H 27”L 16”W 39”H 27”L 16”W 39”H 18”L 21”W 38”H

C-1750
(6pc/box)

C-5052
(4pc/box)

C-1751
(6pc/box)

C-1752
(6pc/box)

C-5055
(4pc/box)

Black PU Chair White PU Chair Grey PU Chair Black PU Chair

Black PU Chair White PU Chair Grey PU Chair Red PU Chair

Black PU Chair White PU Chair Grey PU Chair White PU Chair

Off-White PU Chair Grey PU Chair

20”L 17”W 37”H 20”L 17”W 37”H

C-1040B
(6pc/box)

C-1040W
(6pc/box)

Black PU Chair White PU Chair

22”L 18”W 35”H 22”L 18”W 35”H 22”L 18”W 35”H22”L 18”W 35”H

C-1710
(6pc/box)

C-1711
(6pc/box)

C-1713
(6pc/box)

C-1712
(6pc/box)

22”L 17”W 39”H22”L 17”W 39”H22”L 17”W 39”H22”L 17”W 39”H22”L 17”W 39”H

C-1721
(6pc/box)

C-1720
(4pc/box)

C-1723
(6pc/box)

C-1722
(4pc/box)

C-1725
(6pc/box)

C-1724
(4pc/box)

C-1727
(6pc/box)

C-1726
(4pc/box)

C-1729
(6pc/box)

C-1728
(4pc/box)

Red PU ChairGrey PU ChairBlack PU Chair White PU Chair

Black PU Chair White PU Chair Brown PU Chair Grey PU Chair Red PU Chair

18”L 16”W 38”H

C-5053
(4pc/box)

24”L 19”W 34”H

C-1829
(2pc/box)

18”L 16”W 38”H

C-5059
(4pc/box)

Black PU Chair Black PU Chair Brown PU Chair

19”L 16”W 35”H

C-1470
(4pc/box)

17”L 21”W 34”H

C-5064
(2pc/box)

19”L 16”W 35”H

C-1471
(4pc/box)

Black PU Chair White PU Chair Black PU Chair

C-5054
(6pc/box)

C-5061
(6pc/box)



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR
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23”L 17”W 36”H

C-1831
(6pc/box)

24”L 21”W 35”H

C-1835
(2pc/box)

23”L 17”W 36”H

C-1830
(6pc/box)

24”L 22”W 34”H

C-1825
(2pc/box)

24”L 22”W 34”H

C-1826
(2pc/box)(pc/box)

22”L 19”W 34”H

C-1765
(6pc/box)

22”L 19”W 34”H

C-1768
(6pc/box)

22”L 19”W 34”H

C-1767
(6pc/box)

22”L 19”W 34”H

C-1766
(6pc/box)

21”L 18”W 35”H

C-1745
(4pc/box)

21”L 18”W 35”H

C-1746
(4pc/box)

23”L 21”W 35”H

C-1837
(2pc/box)

26”L 18”W 41”H

C-1787
(2pc/box)

26”L 18”W 41”H

C-1788
(2pc/box)

26”L 18”W 41”H 26”L 18”W 41”H

C-1785
(2pc/box)

C-1786
(2pc/box)

Black PU Chair Grey Fabric ChairGrey PU ChairWhite PU Chair

Grey PU Chair Red PU ChairBlack PU Chair White PU Chair

Brown PU Chair Black PU ChairGrey Fabric Chair Brown Fabric Chair

Brown PU Chair Grey PU ChairBrown PU Chair Ash Grey PU Chair

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1879
(6pc/box)

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1877
(6pc/box)

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1878
(6pc/box)

23”L 18”W 38”H

C-1873
(6pc/box)

23”L 18”W 38”H

C-1871
(6pc/box)

23”L 18”W 38”H

C-1872
(6pc/box)

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1866
(6pc/box)

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1867
(6pc/box)

23”L 17”W 40”H

C-1865
(6pc/box)

21”L 18”W 36”H

C-1260
(6pc/box)

17”L 21”W 36”H

17”L 21”W 36”H

C-1037
(6pc/box)

C-1036
(4pc/box)

C-1017
(6pc/box)

C-1016
(4pc/box)

19”L 17”W 38”H

C-1027
(6pc/box)

C-1026
(4pc/box)

19”L 17”W 38”H

C-1032
(6pc/box)

C-1030
(4pc/box)

19”L 18”W 40”H

C-5069
(4pc/box)

23”L 17”W 38”H

C-1780
(6pc/box)

White PU Chair Grey PU ChairBrown PU Chair Black PU Chair

White PU Chair Grey PU ChairBrown PU Chair Black PU Chair

White PU Chair Grey PU ChairBrown PU Chair Black PU Chair

Grey Fabric Chair Black PU ChairBlack PU Chair Black PU Chair



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR

246 247

18”L 20”W 37”H

C-1063
(2pc/box)

18”L 20”W 37”H 18”L 20”W 37”H 18”L 20”W 37”H

C-1064
(2pc/box)

C-1061
(2pc/box)

C-1062
(2pc/box)

20”L 25”W 40”H 24”L 18”W 37”H

C-1031
(2pc/box)

C-1640
(2pc/box)

18”L 21”W 41”H 18”L 21”W 41”H

C-1632
(2pc/box)

C-1633
(2pc/box)

18”L 21”W 41”H 18”L 21”W 41”H

C-1630
(2pc/box)

C-1631
(2pc/box)

Grey Fabric Chair Brown Fabric ChairBlack PU Chair Brown PU Chair

Grey Fabric ChairBeige Fabric Chair Grey Fabric Chair

Light Fabric Chair Black PU ChairLight Fabric Chair Black PU Chair

20”L 20”W 39”H

C-1044
(2pc/box)

20”L 20”W 39”H

C-1052
(2pc/box)

Black PU Chair

16”L 21”W 37”H 16”L 21”W 37”H

C-1010
(2pc/box)

C-1011
(2pc/box)

18”L 17”W 36”H16”L 21”W 37”H

16”L 21”W 37”H

17”L 20”W 35”H17”L 20”W 35”H

22”L 24”W 42”H 22”L 24”W 42”H

C-936A
(2pc/box)

C-936S
(2pc/box)

C-1034
(2pc/box)

C-1033
(2pc/box)

C-1018
(2pc/box)

C-1024
(2pc/box)

C-1012
(2pc/box)

18”L 18”W 37”H

C-1002
(2pc/box)

16”L 21”W 37”H

C-1013
(2pc/box)

21”L 20”W 39”H

C-1051
(2pc/box)

18”L 17”W 19”H

C-5045
(2pc/box)

18”L 20”W 37”H

C-1066
(2pc/box)

Brown PU Chair Brown PU ChairBrown Fabric Chair Black PU Chair

Brown Fabric Chair Beige Microfiber ChairBeige Microfiber Chair Beige Microfiber Chair

Wood Seat Chair Brown Fabric ChairBrown Fabric Chair Black PU Chair

Wood Seat ChairBeige Microfiber Chair

18”L 21”W 41”H

C-1600
(2pc/box)

18”L 21”W 41”H

C-1602
(2pc/box)

18”L 21”W 41”H

C-1601
(2pc/box)

Black PU Chair Brown PU Chair Grey Fabric Chair



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR
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C-5068
(6pc/box)

C-5062
(4pc/box)

C-1241
(6pc/box)

C-1231
(4pc/box)

C-1242
(6pc/box)

C-1232
(4pc/box)

19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H

ST-7500-B
(2pc/box)

ST-7500-E
(2pc/box)

ST-7500-R
(2pc/box)

ST-7500-G
(2pc/box)

ST-7500-W
(2pc/box)

17”L 21”W 35”-43”H 17”L 21”W 35”-43”H

ST-7900
(2pc/box)

ST-7901
(2pc/box)

17”L 21”W 35”-43”H

ST-7904
(2pc/box)

19”L 21”W 32”-41”H 19”L 21”W 32”-41”H 19”L 21”W 32”-41”H 19”L 21”W 32”-41”H

ST-138-G
(2pc/box)

ST-138-E
(2pc/box)

ST-138-B
(2pc/box)

ST-138-W
(2pc/box)

17”L 21”W 35”-43”H

ST-7902
(2pc/box)

21”L 20”W 37”-45”H21”L 20”W 37”-45”H21”L 20”W 37”-45”H21”L 20”W 37”-45”H21”L 20”W 37”-45”H

ST-7730
(2pc/box)

ST-7731
(2pc/box)

ST-7732
(2pc/box)

ST-7733
(2pc/box)

ST-7734
(2pc/box)

19”L 20”W 35”-43”H

ST-7511
(2pc/box)

19”L 20”W 35”-43”H

ST-7510
(2pc/box)

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Red PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool Black PU Bar Stool

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Red PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool

21”L 18”W 38”H

C-5063
(4pc/box)

20”L 17”W 39”H

C-5067
(6pc/box)

21”L 18”W 38”H

C-5065
(4pc/box)

Black PU Chair Grey PU Chair Black PU Chair

23”L 16”W 40”H

C-5066
(6pc/box)

23”L 16”W 40”H

C-5070
(6pc/box)

23”L 16”W 40”H

C-5072
(6pc/box)

Black PU Chair White PU ChairBlack PU Chair

23”L 16”W 40”H

C-5060
(6pc/box)

20”L 18”W 39”H23”L 16”W 39”H

Black PU Chair Black PU Chair Black PU Chair

20”L 18”W 38”H 20”L 18”W 32”H

C-1421
(4pc/box)

20”L 18”W 32”H

C-1420
(4pc/box)

Grey Fabric Chair Black Chair White Chair



DINING & BAR DINING & BAR
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19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H19”L 21”W 32”-41”H

20”L 18”W 36”-45”H20”L 18”W 36”-45”H20”L 18”W 36”-45”H20”L 18”W 36”-45”H20”L 18”W 36”-45”H

19”L 21”W 35”-43”H19”L 21”W 35”-43”H19”L 21”W 35”-43”H19”L 21”W 35”-43”H19”L 21”W 35”-43”H

ST-7700
(2pc/box)

ST-7701
(2pc/box)

ST-7702
(2pc/box)

ST-7703
(2pc/box)

ST-7704
(2pc/box)

ST-139-B
(2pc/box)

ST-139-E
(2pc/box)

ST-139-R
(2pc/box)

ST-139-G
(2pc/box)

ST-139-W
(2pc/box)

ST-7800
(2pc/box)

ST-7801
(2pc/box)

ST-7802
(2pc/box)

ST-7804
(2pc/box)

ST-7803
(2pc/box)

”L ”W ”H20”L 18”W 36”-45”H 20”L 18”W 36”-45”H 19”L 20”W 35”-43”H

ST-7622
(2pc/box)

ST-7505
(1pc/box)

20”L 18”W 36”-45”H

ST-7621
(2pc/box)

ST-7620
(2pc/box)

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Red PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Red PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Red PU Bar Stool White PU Bar Stool Grey PU Bar Stool

Dark Grey Velvet Bar Stool Black PU Bar StoolBlack Velvet Bar Stool Light Grey Velvet Bar Stool

20”L 18”W 41”H

ST-1255
(4pc/box)

20”L 18”W 34”H

ST-7525
(2pc/box)

20”L 18”W 40”H

ST-1004
(2pc/box)

17”L 19”W 40”H

ST-1003
(4pc/box)

19”L 22”W 37”H

ST-7520
(2pc/box)

17”L 19”W 40”H

ST-1015
(4pc/box)

ST-1200
(4pc/box)

20”L 18”W 36”-45”H

ST-7600
(2pc/box)

20”L 18”W 36”-45”H

ST-7601
(2pc/box)

20”L 18”W 36”-45”H

ST-7602
(2pc/box)

Black Fabric Bar Stool Light Grey Fabric Bar Stool Dark Grey Fabric Bar Stool

12”L 16”W 25”H

Black PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool Brown PU Bar Stool

Brown PU Bar Stool Black PU Bar Stool Grey Fabric Bar Stool

Wood Top Bar Stool



UPHOLSTERY

0253253

DINING & BAR

252

19”L 17”W 36”H

19”L 17”W 36”H

C-1007B

C-1007E

19”L 17”W 36”H19”L 17”W 36”H

C-1007G

17”L 21”W 34”H 17”L 21”W 37”H

C-1005 C-1006

C-1007

Grey Fabric Chair

Black PU Chair Black PU Chair

Factory Welded Stacking Chair Black Fabric Chair

Espresso Fabric Chair

IF-9075

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9075 Theatre Sofa 111” 37” 39”

Black Bonded Leather Sofa Recliner 
Includes 4 Cup Holders and 2 Arm Rest Storage Compartments

Black/Espresso/Grey



UPHOLSTERY

0255255

UPHOLSTERY

0254254

Brown Leather Air 
Recliner Chair

Leather Air Brown 
Recliner Rocker 
Chair with Nail 
Heads

IF-8040

IF-8015

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-8040 Recliner Chair 38” 37” 39”

B IF-8015 Recliner Chair 39” 39” 41”

Stone Colour Genuine Leather/Match Recliner Chair

IF-8011

IF-8010

Black Genuine Leather/Match 
Recliner Chair with Contrast 
Stitching

L W H
C Chair 42” 39” 39”

Description Length Width Height
E Chair 42” 39” 39”

Grey Genuine Leather/Match Recliner Chair

IF-8012

Description Length Width Height
D Chair 41” 39” 39”



UPHOLSTERY

0256

UPHOLSTERY

0257256 257

IF-8011

IF-8012

3pc Recliner Set 
Genuine Leather/Match
Colour: Stone

3pc Recliner Set 
Genuine Leather/Match
Colour: Grey New Colour!

Item# IF-8011 Item# IF-8012
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Sofa 87” 39” 39” J 82” 39” 39”

H Loveseat 61” 39” 39” K 62” 39” 39”

I Chair 42” 39” 39” L 41” 39” 39”

IF-8040

Item# IF-8040 Item# IF-8015
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa 78” 37” 39” D 85” 39” 41”

B Loveseat 58” 37” 39” E 64” 39” 41”

C Chair 38” 37” 39” F 39” 39” 41”

3Pc Brown Leather 
Air Sofa Set

IF-8015

3Pc Leather Air Brown 
Recliner Sofa Set with 
Nail Heads.Recliner Sofa 
Has a Rocker



UPHOLSTERY

0258

UPHOLSTERY

0259258 259

IF-8010 IF-8205

3Pc Sofa Set With 2-Tone Brown/Beige Fabric

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-8205-S Sofa 85” 35” 37”

E IF-8205-L Loveseat 66” 35” 37”

F IF-8205-C Chair 43” 35” 37”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-8010-S Sofa 82” 39” 39”

B IF-8010-L Loveseat 61” 39” 39”

C IF-8010-C Chair 42” 39” 39”

3pc Recliner Set Genuine Leather/Match
Colour: Black with Contrast Stitching



UPHOLSTERY

0260

UPHOLSTERY

0261260 261

IF-9715

IF-9720

3Pc Sofa Set 
Brown High Tech Fabric

3Pc Sofa Set
Grey High Tech Fabric

Item# IF-9715 Item# IF-9720
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa 79” 31” 38” D 79” 31” 38”

B Loveseat 63” 31” 38” E 63” 31” 38”

C Chair 41” 31” 38” F 41” 31” 38”

IF-9700

IF-9705

3Pc Sofa Set 
Brown High Tech Fabric

Item# IF-9700 Item# IF-9705
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Sofa 84” 34” 37” J 84” 34” 37”

H Loveseat 63” 34” 37” K 63” 34” 37”

I Chair 43” 34” 37” L 43” 34” 37”

3Pc Sofa Set 
Grey High Tech Fabric



UPHOLSTERY

0262

UPHOLSTERY

0263262 263

IF-8000

IF-8001

3Pc Black Sofa Set

3Pc Brown Sofa Set

Item# IF-8000 Item# IF-8001
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa 77” 35” 33” D 77” 35” 33”

B Loveseat 57” 35” 33” E 57” 35” 33”

C Chair 37” 35” 33” F 37” 35” 33”

Item# Description Length Width Height
G IF-9356 Sofa Sectional 88” 57” 35”

H IF-9355 Sofa Sectional 88” 57” 35”

IF-9355

Brown Bonded 
Leather Sofa With 
Contrast Sitching

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise

Black Bonded 
Leather Sofa With 
Contrast Sitching

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise

IF-9356



UPHOLSTERY

0264

UPHOLSTERY

0265264 265

IF-9320-E

IF-9320-G

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9320G Sofa Sectional 81” 64” 34”

B IF-9320E Sofa Sectional 81” 64” 34”

Espresso Fabric 
Sofa With Chrome 
Legs

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise

Grey Fabric Sofa 
With Chrome Legs

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise

Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-9071 Right Hand Sofa Sectional 87” 77” 35”

IF-9071

Black Bonded Leather Sofa Sectional With Contrast Stitching



UPHOLSTERY

0266

UPHOLSTERY

0267266 267

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9340 Left Hand Sofa Sectional 80” 64” 37”

B IF-9341 Right Hand Sectional Sofa 80” 64” 37”

C IF-9325 Sectional Sofa 81” 64” 34”

IF-9340

IF-9325

Black Sofa Sectional

Available with a 
Left or Right Hand 
Chaise

Grey Fabric Sofa 
With Chrome Legs 
and Accent Pillows

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise

IF-9341

Espresso Sofa 
Sectional

Available with a 
Left or Right Hand 
Chaise

IF-9350

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-9350 Left Hand Sofa Sectional 80” 64” 37”

E IF-9351 Right Hand Sectional Sofa 80” 64” 37”

F IF-9361 Right Hand Sofa Sectional 80” 64” 37”

Grey Sofa Sectional

Available with a 
Left or Right Hand 
Chaise

IF-9361

IF-9351



UPHOLSTERY

0268

UPHOLSTERY

0269268 269

Grey Fabric 
Sectional With 
Oversized Seat, 
Back Cushions and 
Two Accent Pillows. 

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise.

Espresso Sectional 
With Oversized 
Seat Back Cushions 
and Two Accent 
Pillows. 

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise.

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9435 Sofa 109” 33” 37”

B IF-9436 Ottoman 35” 26” 20”

C IF-9440 Sofa 109” 33” 37”

D IF-9441 Ottoman 35” 26” 20”

IF-9435/IF-9436

IF-9440/IF-9441

Easy Rider Beige 
Finish Sectional 
With Oversized 
Tufted Seat, Back 
Cushions and Two 
Accent Pillows. 

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise.

Easy Rider Dark 
Brown Finish 
Sectional With 
Oversized Tufted 
Seat, Back Cushions 
and Two Accent 
Pillows. 

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise.

Item# Description Length Width Height
E IF-9420 Sofa 109” 33” 37”

F IF-9421 Ottoman 35” 26” 20”

G IF-9425 Sofa 109” 33” 37”

H IF-9426 Ottoman 35” 26” 20”

IF-9425/IF-9426

IF-9420/IF-9421



UPHOLSTERY

0270

UPHOLSTERY

0271270 271

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Grey Elephant Skin 
With White 
Contrast Sitching

IF-9418

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9418 Sofa Bed Sectional 97” 61” 37”

B IF-9370 Sofa Position 95” 71” 35”

C IF-9370 Bed Position 95” 46” 17”

IF-9370

Grey Fabric Klick 
Klack Sofa Bed With 
Chrome Legs

Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise 

Includes 3 Accent 
Pillows

IF-9405

IF-9400

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Left Hand Chaise. 
Grey Elephant Skin 
With White 
Contrast Sitching

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Grey Elephant Skin 
With White 
Contrast Sitching

Item# IF-9405 LHF Item# IF-9400 RHF
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

D Sofa Position 89” 64” 38” F 89” 64” 38”

E Bed Position 89” 64” 19” G 89” 64” 19”

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0272

UPHOLSTERY

0273272 273

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Left Hand Chaise. 
Brown/Beige 
Elephant Skin.

IF-9415

IF-9416

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Brown/Beige 
Elephant Skin.

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-9415 LHF Item# IF-9416 RHF
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Bed 96” 60” 38” B 96” 60” 38”

IF-9004

IF-9005

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Grey Fabric With 
Contrast Stitching.

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Black PU.

Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-9004 Sectional Sofa Bed 92” 61” 36”

D IF-9005 Sectional Sofa Bed 88” 57” 34”

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0274

UPHOLSTERY

0275274 275

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Grey Fabric.

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Black PU.

Item# IF-9410 Item# IF-9002
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 92” 56” 32” C 80” 57” 36”

B Bed Position 92” 56” 16”

IF-9002

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

IF-9410 Includes Storage IF-9000

IF-9001

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Grey Fabric.

Sofabed Sectional 
With a Storage 
Compartment and 
Reversible Left or 
Right Hand Chaise. 
Brown Fabric.

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-9000 Sofa Bed Sectional 80” 57” 36”

E IF-9001 Sofa Bed Sectional 80” 57” 36”

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed

Includes Storage

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0276

UPHOLSTERY

0277276 277

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed

IF-9010

IF-9030

Black PU Sofa Bed

3 Positions

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a Bed

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-9010 Sectional Sofa Bed 78” 56” 34”

B IF-9030 Sectional Sofa Bed 78” 56” 34”

IF-8062

IF-8064

Item# IF-8062 Item# IF-8064
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

C Sofa Position 83” 35” 35” E 83” 35” 35”

D Bed Position 83” 44” 24” F 83” 44” 24”

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed With Espresso 
Legs, Removable 
Arms and 2 Accent 
Pillows

Golden Yellow 
Fabric Sofa Bed 
With Espresso 
Legs, Removable 
Arms and 2 Accent 
Pillows

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0278

UPHOLSTERY

0279278 279

IF-350

IF-351

Upholstered Black 
Sofa Bed With Dual 
Adjusting Back and 
Chrome Legs

Upholstered Brown 
Sofa Bed With Dual 
Adjusting Back and 
Chrome Legs

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-350 Item# IF-351
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 75” 34” 32” C 75” 34” 32”

B Bed Position 75” 41” 17” D 75” 41” 17”

IF-8050

IF-358

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed With White 
Piping

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pilows

Item# IF-8050 Item# IF-358
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 84” 33” 32” G 75” 34” 32”

F Bed Position 84” 42” 17” H 75” 41” 17”

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed With Chrome 
Legs

Dual Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0280

UPHOLSTERY

0281280 281

Ivory White Sofa 
Bed With a Chrome 
Accent Bar and 
Legs

Black Sofa Bed With 
Contrast Stitchng, a 
Chrome Accent Bar 
and Legs

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-373-W Item# IF-373-BK
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 74” 37” 36” C 74” 37” 36”

B Bed Position 74” 46” 18” D 74” 46” 18”

IF-373-W

IF-373-BK

Brown Elephant 
Skin Sofa Bed With 
Adjustable Arms, 3 
Position Adjustable 
Back and Chrome 
Legs

IF-373-MF

Item# IF-373F Item# IF-373MF
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 74” 37” 36” G 74” 37” 36”

F Bed Position 74” 46” 18” H 74” 46” 18”

French Fabric Sofa 
Bed With 
Adjustable Arms 
and Chrome Legs

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed
IF-373-F



UPHOLSTERY

0282

UPHOLSTERY

0283282 283

IF-368-EX

Item# IF-368-EX Item# IF-389
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 71” 34” 35” G 76” 38” 35”

F Bed Position 71” 47” 18” H 76” 46” 16”

Espresso Sofa Bed 
With Chrome Legs

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Grey Sofa Bed With 
Chrome Legs and 2 
Pillows

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-368-BK Item# IF-368-W
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 71” 34” 35” C 71” 34” 35”

B Bed Position 71” 47” 18” D 71” 47” 18”

Black Sofa Bed With 
Chrome Legs

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

White Sofa Bed 
With Chrome Legs

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a BedIF-368-BK

IF-389IF-368-W



UPHOLSTERY

0284

UPHOLSTERY

0285284 285

IF-8070

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-8070 Item# IF-8072
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 76” 33” 33” G 76” 33” 33”

F Bed Position 76” 43” 17” H 76” 43” 17”

IF-8072

Purple Fabric Sofa 
Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed

Black Sofa Bed with 
a 3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes Drop 
Down Tray With 2 
Cup Holders

Opens Into a BedIF-376

IF-372

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed With Metal 
Legs.

Includes Drop 
Down Tray wth 
Cup Holder and 2 
Accent Pillows.

Item# IF-376 Item# IF-372
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 70” 35” 35” C 70” 31” 34”

B Bed Position 70” 44” 17” D 70” 44” 15”

3 Position Adjustable Back

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0286

UPHOLSTERY

0287286 287

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed With Chrome 
Legs

Purple Sofa Bed 
With Chrome Legs 
and 3 Position 
Adjustable Back

IF-325

IF-207

Item# IF-325 Item# IF-207

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Sofa Position 72” 37” 33” C 70” 36” 17”

B Bed Position 72” 43” 15” D 70” 48” 17”

Adjustable Arms

Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-340-N Item# IF-341-N
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 71” 32” 30” G 71” 32” 30” 

F Bed Position 71” 38” 14” H 71” 38” 14” 

IF-340-N

IF-341-N

Black PU Sofa Bed 
with Chrome Legs

Brown PU Sofa Bed 
with Chrome Legs



UPHOLSTERY

0288

UPHOLSTERY

0289288 289

New!

IF-346

New!

IF-345

Grey Velvet Sofa 
Bed with Chrome 
Legs

Black Velvet Sofa 
Bed with Chrome 
Legs

White PU Sofa Bed 
with Chrome Legs

Grey Fabric Sofa 
Bed with Chrome 
Legs

IF-342-N

IF-343-N

Item# IF-342-N Item# IF-343-N
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 71” 32” 30” C 71” 32” 30” 

B Bed Position 71” 38” 14” D 71” 38” 14” 

Item# IF-345 Item# IF-346
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 71” 32” 30” G 71” 32” 30”

F Bed Position 71” 38” 14” H 71” 38” 14”



UPHOLSTERY

0290

UPHOLSTERY

0291290 291

New Colour!

IF-347

New!

Item# IF-347 Item# IF-8052
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 71” 32” 30” C 74” 29” 35”

B Bed Position 71” 38” 14” D 74” 42” 17”

Blue Velvet Sofa 
Bed with Chrome 
Legs

Black PU Sofa Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

IF-8052 Opens Into a Bed

Item# IF-8054 Item# IF-8055
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 74” 29” 35” G 74” 29” 35”

F Bed Position 74” 42” 17” H 74” 42” 17”

Opens Into a Bed

New!

IF-8055

New!

IF-8054

Grey Sofa Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

Dark Grey Sofa Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows



UPHOLSTERY

0292

UPHOLSTERY

0293292 293

IF-8057

IF-8056 IF-211

IF-208

Item# IF-211 Item# IF-208
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Sofa Position 80” 36” 38” G 75” 36” 34”

F Bed Position 80” 54” 21” H 75” 54” 21”

Black Metal Futon

Fabric Colour 
Shown Burgundy

Mattress Selection 
on Page 296

Black Metal Futon

Fabric Colour 
Shown Blue

Mattress Selection 
on Page 296

Brown Fabric Sofa 
Bed

3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

Green Fabric Sofa 
Bed

 3 Position 
Adjustable Back

Includes 2 Accent 
Pillows

Item# IF-8056 Item# IF-8057
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 74” 29” 35” C 74” 29” 35”

B Bed Position 74” 42” 17” D 74” 42” 17”

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a Bed



UPHOLSTERY

0294

UPHOLSTERY

0295294 295

Espresso Futon 
Sofa Bed

Fabric Colour 
Shown Black

Mattress Selection 
on Page 296

IF-237

Espresso Futon 
Sofa Bed

Fabric Colour 
Shown #98

Mattress Selection 
on Page 296

Espresso Futon 
Sofa Bed

Futon Mattress 
Selection May Vary

Mattress Selection 
on Page 296

IF-238

IF-275

Flip Top Arm Extra Storage

Set of Storage Drawers

Item# IF-275 Item# IF-238
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Sofa Position 80” 33” 36” D 85” 38” 36”

B Bed Position 80” 54” 21” E 85” 54” 21”

C IF-222 - Set of Storage Drawers F IF-222 - Set of Storage Drawers

Item# IF-237
Description Length Width Height

G Sofa Position 82” 33” 36”

H Bed Position 82” 54” 21”

I IF-222 - Set of Storage Drawers

Set of Storage Drawers

Opens Into a Bed

Opens Into a Bed

Espresso Storage Drawers

Compatible with Models: 
IF-237, IF-238 & IF-275

IF-222



UPHOLSTERY

0297297

UPHOLSTERY

0296296

Green Burgundy Black Taupe Blue

Futon Slip Cover For Standard Full Size Futon Mattress
Fabric Choices Shown Below

Espresso Storage Drawers
Compatible with Models: 
IF-237, IF-238 & IF-275

8” Futon Mattress
Fabric Choices Shown Below

IF-222

C94 C98C64 C93

Espresso PU Chair & Ottoman

Item# IF-663-EX
Description Length Width Height

A Chair 30” 30” 38”

B Ottoman 11” 11” 10”

IF-663-EX

Red PU Chair & Ottoman

Item# IF-663-R
Description Length Width Height

C Chair 30” 30” 38”

D Ottoman 11” 11” 10”

IF-663-R

Item# IF-663-W
Description Length Width Height

E Chair 30” 30” 38”

F Ottoman 11” 11” 10”

Dark French Fabric Chair & Ottoman

Item# IF-663-DF
Description Length Width Height

G Chair 30” 30” 38”

H Ottoman 11” 11” 10”

IF-663-DF

White PU Chair & Ottoman

IF-663-W



UPHOLSTERY

0298

UPHOLSTERY

0299298 299

Grey PU Tub Chair With Nail Heads

Item# IF-6800
Description Length Width Height

A Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-6800

Brown PU Tub Chair With Nail Heads

Item# IF-6801
Description Length Width Height

B Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-6801

Grey Fabric Tub Chair With 
Nail Heads

Item# IF-6804
Description L W H

E Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-6804

Beige Fabric Tub Chairs With 
Nail Heads

Item# IF-6803
Description L W H

D Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-6803

Red PU Tub Chairs With Nail 
Heads

Item# IF-6802
Description L W H

C Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-6802

Espresso PU Tub Chair

Item# IF-660-EX
Description Length Width Height

F Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-660-EX

Black PU Tub Chair

Item# IF-660-BK
Description Length Width Height

G Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-660-BK

Red PU Tub Chair

Item# IF-660-R
Description Length Width Height

H Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-660-R

Taupe PU Tub Chair

Item# IF-660-T
Description Length Width Height

I Chair 29” 28” 29”

IF-660-T



UPHOLSTERY

0301301

UPHOLSTERY

0300300

Leaf Pattern Fabric Accent Chair

Item# IF-664
Description Length Width Height

A Chair 27” 24” 33”

IF-664

Beige Fabric Accent Chair With French Script Fabric

Item# IF-6210
Description Length Width Height

B Chair 30” 22” 32”

IF-6210

Grey Fabric Accent Chair With Quatrefoil Design 
Fabric

Item# IF-6220
Description Length Width Height

D Chair 30” 22” 32”

IF-6220

Item# IF-6225
Description Length Width Height

C Chair 27” 24” 33”

Green Fabric Accent Chair With Quatrefoil Design 
Fabric

IF-6225

Item# Description Length Width Height
E IF-646Z Zebra Shoe Chair 39” 41” 39”

F IF-646C Cheetah Shoe Chair 39” 41” 39”

G IF-646R Red Shoe Chair 39” 41” 39”

Full Size Zebra, Cheetah and Red Shoe Chairs

IF-646Z / IF-646C / IF-646R



UPHOLSTERY

0303303

UPHOLSTERY

0302302

Beige Fabric 
Storage Bench With Nail Heads

Item# IF-6240
Description Length Width Height

A Bench 32” 16” 18”

IF-6240

Grey Fabric Storage Bench With Nail Heads

Item# IF-6241
Description Length Width Height

B Bench 32” 16” 18”

IF-6241

Grey Fabric French Script Storage Bench With Nail 
Heads

Item# IF-6244
Description Length Width Height

D Bench 32” 16” 18”

IF-6244

Item# IF-6242
Description Length Width Height

C Bench 32” 16” 18”

Red Fabric Storage Bench With Nail Heads

IF-6242

Item# Description Length Width Height
E IF-6260 Ottoman 22” 22” 17”

F IF-689 Bench 35” 18” 19”

IF-6260

IF-689

Round Espresso 
Ottoman 

Includes Optional 
Shoe Storage 
Compartment

Espresso Storage 
Bench 

Includes Tray Top 
Table and 2 Cubes



UPHOLSTERY

0304

UPHOLSTERY

0305304 305

Item# IF-668-DF
Description Length Width Height

A Bench 54” 20” 27”

Item# IF-668-F
Description Length Width Height

B Bench 54” 20” 27”

Item# IF-668-GF
Description Length Width Height

C Bench 54” 20” 27”

Black Cream Swirl Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

Item# IF-668-S
Description Length Width Height

D Bench 54” 20” 27”

IF-668-S

Grey French Fabric Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-GF

Beige French Fabric Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-F

Black French Fabric Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-DF

Item# IF-668-BK
Description Length Width Height

E Bench 54” 20” 27”

Item# IF-668-E
Description Length Width Height

F Bench 54” 20” 27”

Item# IF-668-CH
Description Length Width Height

G Bench 54” 20” 27”

White Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

Item# IF-668-W
Description Length Width Height

H Bench 54” 20” 27”

IF-668-W

Charcoal Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-CH

Espresso Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-E

Black Bench

Includes Storage Compartment

IF-668-BK



UPHOLSTERY

0306

UPHOLSTERY

0307306 307

IF-668-DGR

Black Bench

Includes Storage 
Compartment

Espresso Bench

Left Side - Serving 
Tray with Drawer 
Underneath

Right Side - Lift-Up 
With Underneath 
Storage

IF-671-B

Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-671-B Bench 36” 16” 16”

D IF-641 Bench 49” 24” 18”

Red Fabric Bench

Includes Storage 
Compartment

Dark Grey Fabric 
Bench

Includes Storage 
Compartment

IF-668-R

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-668-R Bench 54” 20” 27”

B IF-668-DGR Bench 54” 20” 27”

IF-641



UPHOLSTERY

0308

UPHOLSTERY

0309308 309

Brown PU Bench With Nail Heads

Grey Fabric Bench With Nail Heads

IF-633

Beige Fabric Bench With Nail Heads

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-633 Bench 50” 18” 22”

B IF-634 Bench 50” 18” 22”

C IF-635 Bench 50” 18” 22”

IF-634 IF-635

Beige Fabric Bench

Grey Fabric Bench

IF-631

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-631 Bench 50” 18” 22”

E IF-632 Bench 50” 18” 22”

IF-632



UPHOLSTERY

0311311

UPHOLSTERY

0310310

IF-6300

Grey Velvet Bench with 
Rhinestone Crystals and 
Nail Head Details

IF-6301

Black Velvet Bench with 
Rhinestone Crystals and 
Nail Head Details

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6300 Bench 53” 18” 29”

B IF-6301 Bench 53” 18” 29”

Item# IF-6230
Description Length Width Height

C Bench 50” 18” 22”

Item# IF-6231
Description Length Width Height

D Bench 50” 18” 22”

Item# IF-6232
Description Length Width Height

E Bench 50” 18” 22”

Item# IF-6233
Description Length Width Height

F Bench 50” 18” 22”

Black Velvet Bench with Deep Tufting and Nail Head 
Details

IF-6231

Grey Velvet Bench with Deep Tufting and Nail Head 
Details

IF-6230

Cream Velvet Bench with Deep Tufting and Nail Head 
Details

IF-6233

Navy Blue Velvet Bench with Deep Tufting and Nail 
Head Details

IF-6232



UPHOLSTERY

0313313

UPHOLSTERY

0312312

Black Velvet Storage Bench with Chrome Nailhead Details

Creme Velvet Storage Bench with Chrome Nailhead Details

IF-6401

IF-6402
Grey Fabric Storage Bench with Copper Nailhead 
Details

Charcoal Fabric Storage Bench with Copper Nailhead Details

Beige Fabric Storage Bench with Copper Nailhead 
Details

Item# Description Length Width Height
E IF-6403 Bench 50” 16” 22”

F IF-6404 Bench 50” 16” 22”

G IF-6405 Bench 50” 16” 22”

Grey Velvet Storage Bench with Chrome Nailhead 
Details

Item# IF-6400
Description Length Width Height

A Bench 50” 16” 22”

Item# IF-6401
Description Length Width Height

B Bench 50” 16” 22”

Item# IF-6402
Description Length Width Height

C Bench 50” 16” 22”

IF-6403

New!

Blue Fabric Storage Bench with Chrome Nailhead 
Details

Item# IF-6406
Description Length Width Height

D Bench 50” 16” 22”

IF-6406

IF-6400

IF-6404 IF-6405



UPHOLSTERY

0314

UPHOLSTERY

0315314 315

Light Grey Storage Bench With Nail Heads

Beige Storage Bench With Nail Heads

IF-6250

Dark Grey Storage Bench With Nail Heads

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6250 Bench 52” 16” 19”

B IF-6251 Bench 52” 16” 19”

C IF-6252 Bench 52” 16” 19”

IF-6251 IF-6252

Chrome Bench with Grey Velvet Fabric Cushion

Chrome Bench with Blue Velvet Fabric CushionChrome Bench with Black Velvet Fabric Cushion

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-6620 Bench (Grey Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

E IF-6621 Bench (Black Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

F IF-6622 Bench (Blue Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

IF-6620

IF-6621 IF-6622

New!



UPHOLSTERY

0316

UPHOLSTERY

0317316 317

Item# Description Length Width Height
F IF-6610 Bench (Grey Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

G IF-6611 Bench (Black Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

H IF-6612 Bench (Blue Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

Chrome Bench with Grey Velvet Cushion

Chrome Bench with Blue Velvet Fabric CushionChrome Bench with Black Velvet Fabric Cushion

IF-6610

IF-6611 IF-6612

New!

IF-6602

IF-6601 IF-6604

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6600 Bench (Grey Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

B IF-6603 Bench (Black Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

C IF-6602 Bench (Blue Velvet) 39” 19” 19”

D IF-6601 Bench (Black PU) 39” 19” 19”

E IF-6604 Bench (White PU) 39” 19” 19”

Chrome Bench with 
Black Velvet Fabric 
Cushion

Chrome Bench with 
Blue Velvet Fabric 
Cushion

Chrome Bench with 
Black PU Cushion

Chrome Bench with 
White PU Cushion 

Chrome Bench with Grey Velvet Fabric Cushion

IF-6600

New!

IF-6603



UPHOLSTERY

0318

UPHOLSTERY

0319318 319

Grey Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and Gold Legs

Navy Blue Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and 
Gold Legs

Black Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and Gold 
Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6270 Bench 43” 18” 21”

B IF-6271 Bench 43” 18” 21”

C IF-6272 Bench 43” 18” 21”

IF-6270

IF-6271 IF-6272

Grey Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and Stainless Legs

Navy Blue Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and 
Stainless Legs

Black Velvet Fabric Bench With Deep Tufting and 
Stainless Legs

IF-6275

IF-6276 IF-6277

New!

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-6275 Bench 43” 18” 21”

E IF-6276 Bench 43” 18” 21”

F IF-6277 Bench 43” 18” 21”



UPHOLSTERY

0320

UPHOLSTERY

0321320 321

Grey Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Gold Legs

Blue Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Gold Legs

IF-6280

Black Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Gold Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-6280 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

E IF-6281 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

F IF-6282 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

IF-6281 IF-6282

Grey Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Stainless Steel Legs

Blue Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Stainless Steel LegsBlack Velvet Fabric Ottoman With Stainless Steel Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6290 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

B IF-6291 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

C IF-6292 Ottoman 23” 17” 22”

IF-6290

IF-6291 IF-6292



OCCASIONAL TABLES

323

UPHOLSTERY

0322322

Grey Velvet Fabric Bench with Deep Tufting & Acrylic/Chrome Legs

Blue Velvet Fabric Bench with Deep Tufting & Acrylic/
Chrome Legs

Black Velvet Fabric Bench with Deep Tufting & Acrylic/
Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6420 Ottoman 25” 17” 19”

B IF-6421 Ottoman 25” 17” 19”

C IF-6422 Ottoman 25” 17” 19”

IF-6420

IF-6421 IF-6422

New!

IF-2020

IF-2059

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

3pc Coffee Table 
Set

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

Item# IF-2020 Item# IF-2059
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

D Coffee Table 40” 24” 19” F 48” 26” 21”

E End Table 22” 22” 22” G 22” 24” 24”

Lift Top Coffee Table



OCCASIONAL TABLES OCCASIONAL TABLES

324 325

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

IF-2040

IF-2045

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

Item# IF-2040 Item# IF-2045
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 40” 24” 19” C 48” 24” 18”

B End Table 22” 22” 22” D 22” 20” 22”

IF-2046

IF-2047

3pc Black Coffee 
Table Set With Dark 
Grey Marble Top

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

Brown Coffee Table 
With Brown Marble 
Top

Coffee Table 
Contains Lift Top

Item# IF-2046 Item# IF-2047

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
E Coffee Table 48” 22” 18” G 48” 22” 18”

F End Table 22” 20” 22”



OCCASIONAL TABLES OCCASIONAL TABLES

326 327

IF-2065

IF-3500

3pc Coffee Table 
Set with Tempered 
Glass

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Item# IF-2065 Item# IF-3500
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 46” 28” 18” G 47” 23” 16”

F End Table 22” 22” 24” H 22” 20” 20”

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

IF-2060

IF-2080

3pc Coffee Table 
Set With Tempered 
Glass

Item# IF-2060 Item# IF-2080
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 54” 33” 18” C 48” 24” 19”

B End Table 32” 28” 24” D 23” 23” 23”
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3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set With 
8mm Tempered 
Glass

IF-2090

IF-2053

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Item# IF-2090 Item# IF-2053
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 48” 24” 19” C 54” 30” 19”

B End Table 23” 21” 22” D 24” 24” 22”

Item# IF-2085
Description Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 48” 24” 18”

F End Table 22” 24” 22”

3pc Coffee Table Set

IF-2085
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IF-2071

IF-2070

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set With Dark 
Marble

3pc Walnut Coffee 
Table Set With Light 
Brown Marble

Item# IF-2071 Item# IF-2070

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
E Coffee Table 48” 24” 18” G 48” 24” 18”

F End Table 23” 21” 21” H 23” 21” 21”

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set with Light 
Brown Marble

IF-2095

IF-2023

3pc Coffee Table 
Set with Tempered 
Glass

Item# IF-2095 Item# IF-2023
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 50” 30” 19” C 44” 22” 16”

B End Table 24” 22” 24” D 18” 18” 18”
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3Pc Reclaimed 
Wood-Look Coffee 
Table Set

3pc Coffee Table Set With a Grey Marble Top3pc Coffee Table Set With Reclaimed Wood Look Top

IF-2027 IF-2025

IF-3216

Description L W H
C Coffee Table 44” 22” 16”

D End Table 22” 22” 22”

Description Length Width Height
E Coffee Table 44” 22” 16”

F End Table 22” 22” 22”

Description Length Width Height
A Coffee Table 44” 22” 16”

B End Table 22” 22” 22”

IF-3218

IF-2218

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set With a 
Brown Marble Top

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Item# IF-3218 Item# IF-2218
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Coffee Table 44” 22” 16” I 44” 22” 16”

H End Table 22” 22” 22” J 22” 22” 22”
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3pc Coffee Table 
Set With a Grey 
Marble Top

3pc Coffee Table Set3pc Coffee Table Set With a Brown Marble Top

IF-2006 IF-2000

IF-2010

Description L W H
C Coffee Table 48” 24” 17”

D End Table 22” 20” 20”

Description Length Width Height
E Coffee Table 48” 24” 16”

F End Table 22” 21” 19”

Description Length Width Height
A Coffee Table 48” 24” 17”

B End Table 22” 20” 20”

IF-2021

IF-2018

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set

Item# IF-2021 Item# IF-2018
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

G Coffee Table 36” 18” 15” I 44” 22” 16”

H End Table 18” 18” 17” J 22” 22” 22”

3pc Coffee Table 
Set With Reclaimed 
Wood Look Top
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IF-2678/IF-2679

IF-2033/IF-2034IF-2041

Wooden Coffee 
Table and Console 
Set With Black ‘U’ 
Shape Metal Legs

Distressed Wooden 
Coffee Table With 
‘X’ Shape Metal 
Base

New!
Distressed Wooden 
Coffee Table With 
Metal Base

IF-2008

Distressed Wooden 
Coffee Table With 
Metal Base

New!

Item# IF-2008 Item# IF-2041

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Coffee Table 44” 22” 18” C 48” 24” 19”

B End Table 22” 18” 21” D 22” 24” 24”

New!

Item# IF-2678/IF-2679 Item# IF-2033/IF-2034
Description L W H Description L W H

E IF-2678 Coffee Table 48” 24” 18” H IF-2033 Coffee Table 48” 24” 19”

F IF-2678 End Table 24” 24” 18” I IF-2033 End Table 22” 21” 23”

G IF-2679 Sofa Table 48” 16” 30” J IF-2034 Sofa Table 48” 16” 28”
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Brown PU 
Tempered Glass 
Coffee Table With 
Contrast Stitching 
Details

Includes a Set of 4 
Stools

IF-2057

IF-2058

Black PU 
Tempered Glass 
Coffee Table With 
Contrast Stitching 
Details

Includes a Set of 4 
Stools

Item# IF-2057 Item# IF-2058
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 38” 38” 18” C 38” 38” 18”

B Stool 11” 11” 13” D 11” 11” 13”

IF-2052

IF-2056

8mm Tempered 
Glass Coffee Table 
with Reclaimed 
Wood Look Finish

Tempered Glass 
Coffee Table With 
Contrast Stitching 
Details

Includes a Set of 6 
Stools

Item# IF-2052 Item# IF-2056
Description Length Width Height Description Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 43” 26” 17” F Coffee Table 51” 28” 18”

G Stool 11” 11” 14”
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3pc Glossy Black 
Coffee Table Set 
With 6mm 
Tempered Smoked 
Glass, and Black 
Bottom Glass

IF-2013

IF-2011

3pc Glossy White 
Coffee Table Set 
With 6mm 
Tempered Clear 
Glass, and a Frosted 
Bottom Glass

Item# IF-2013 Item# IF-2011

Description Length Width Height Length Width Height
A Coffee Table 35” 19” 17” C 35” 19” 17”

B End Table 19” 19” 17” D 19” 19” 17”

Item# IF-2048 Item# IF-2049
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 35” 19” 17” G 35” 19” 17”

F End Table 19” 19” 17” H 19” 19” 17”

IF-2048

IF-2049

3pc Espresso Coffee 
Table Set With 
8mm Tempered 
Clear Glass, and 
a Frosted Bottom 
Glass

3pc Coffee Table Set 
With 8mm 
Tempered Clear 
Glass, A Black 
Bottom Glass and 
Chrome Legs
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IF-2600

IF-2605

3Pc Black Coffee 
Table Set With 
8mm Tempered 
Glass and Chrome 
Legs

Item# IF-2600 Item# IF-2605
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 38” 22” 18” C 38” 22” 18”

B End Table 18” 18” 20” D 18” 18” 20”

3Pc Coffee Table 
Set With 8mm 
Tempered Clear 
Glass Top With 
White Glass Bottom 
and Chrome Legs

IF-2007

IF-2031

3pc Metal Base 
Coffee Table Set 
With 8mm 
Tempered Glass, 
A Black Trim and 
Metal Base

3pc Wood Base 
Coffee Table Set 
With 8mm 
Tempered Glass and 
a Brown Base With 
Chrome Accents

Item# IF-2007 Item# IF-2031
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 44” 24” 17” G 48” 32” 20”

F End Table 21” 21” 20” H 24” 24” 24”
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Black and White 
High Gloss Coffee 
Table Set With 2 
Stools

IF-2050

IF-2055

Espresso Coffee 
Table Set With 2 
Stools and 
2 Storage 
Compartments

Item# IF-2050 Item# IF-2055
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Coffee Table 51” 28” 18” C 51” 28” 18”

B Stool 11” 11” 14” D 11” 11” 14”

IF-2082

IF-2026

3pc Coffee Table 
Set With Clear 
Glass, Espresso 
Legs and Chrome 
Details

3pc Coffee Table Set 
With 6mm 
Tempered Clear 
Glass, and a 
Frosted Bottom 
Glass

Item# IF-2082 Item# IF-2026
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

E Coffee Table 40” 24” 17” G 36” 20” 17”

F End Table 20” 20” 17” H 20” 20” 20”
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IF-2352/IF-2353

IF-2576

Coffee Table and 
Console Set with 
8mm Clear 
Tempered Glass 
and Chrome Legs

Coffee and End 
Table with 10mm 
Clear Tempered 
Glass and Chrome 
Legs

New!
Coffee and End 
Table with 8mm 
Clear Tempered 
Glass and Chrome 
Legs

Coffee Table and 
Console Set with 
8mm Clear 
Tempered Glass 
and Chrome Legs

Description L W H Description L W H
A IF-2354-C   | Coffee Table 48” 24” 18” D IF-2350-C   | Coffee Table 48” 24” 18”

B IF-2354-E | End Table 22” 22” 22” E IF-2350-E | End Table 22” 22” 22”

C IF-2355-S   | Sofa Table 48” 16” 31”

IF-2350

New! New!

New!

Description L W H Description L W H
F IF-2352-C   | Coffee Table 48” 24” 18” I IF-2576-C   | Coffee Table 48” 24” 18”

G IF-2352-E | End Table 22” 22” 22” J IF-2576-E | End Table 22” 22” 22”

H IF-2353-S   | Sofa Table 48” 16” 31”

IF-2354/IF-2355
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348

New!

IF-2676

Coffee Table with 
6mm Tempered 
Colourful Glass 
and Black Metal U 
Shape Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-2676 Coffee Table 42” 22” 13”

B IF-2675 Coffee Table 44” 24” 17”

Coffee Table with 
6mm Tempered 
Clear Glass, 
Wooden Legs and  
Stainless Steel Base

IF-2675

New!

Coffee Table With 6mm Tempered Clear Glass, 
a Frosted Bottom Glass and Chrome Legs

Glossy Black Coffee Table With 8mm Tempered Glass

IF-2016-B IF-2005

Coffee Table With 
8mm Tempered 
Glass and Chrome 
Legs

IF-2001

Description Length Width Height
C Coffee Table 42” 24” 17”

Description Length Width Height
D Coffee Table 48” 26” 17”

Description L W H
E Coffee Table 36” 22” 17”
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Coffee Table With 8mm Tempered Glass, and Chrome/Espresso Legs

Coffee Table With 6mm Tempered Clear Glass, a 
Glossy White Bottom Shelf and Chrome Legs

IF-2002

Coffee Table With 6mm Tempered Clear Glass, a 
Glossy Black Bottom Shelf and Chrome Legs

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-2002 Coffee Table 44” 24” 17”

E IF-2009 Coffee Table 36” 22” 17”

F IF-2015 Coffee Table 36” 22” 17”

IF-2009 IF-2015

8mm Tempered Glass Coffee Table With a Clear Top Glass, Frosted Bottom Glass. Espresso Legs and Chrome Accents

6mm Tempered Glass Coffee Table With Aluminum Legs

IF-2004

6mm Tempered Glass Coffee Table

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-2004 Coffee Table 42” 24” 18”

B IF-2042 Coffee Table 43” 22” 17”

C IF-2044 Coffee Table 43” 22” 17”

IF-2042 IF-2044
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Black Chairside End Table With Power

Oak Chairside End Table With Power

IF-6500

Espresso Chairside End Table With Power

Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-6500 End Table 12” 24” 24”

D IF-6505 End Table 12” 24” 24”

E IF-6510 End Table 12” 24” 24”

IF-6505 IF-6510

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-6515 End Table 12” 24” 24”

B IF-6520 End Table 12” 24” 24”

IF-6520

Black Chairside 
End Table Without 
Power

Espresso Chairside 
End Table Without 
Power

IF-6515
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IF-7000

Espresso Desk 
With a Functional 
Drawer

IF-030

IF-031

Desk & Chair Set 
With 2 Functional 
Drawers

Grey Wash Finish

Item# IF-030 Item# IF-031
Description Length Width Height Length Width Height

A Desk 48” 23” 31” C 48” 23” 31”

B Chair 21” 21” 40” D 21” 23” 40”

Walnut Desk & 
Chair Set With 2 
Functional Drawers

World Map View on Desk

Features World Map

IF-2100

Side Table With 
Reclaimed Wood 
Look Top and 
Metal Base

IF-082

L W H
Desk 48” 20” 30”

Item# IF-2100 Item# IF-082 Item# IF-076 Item# IF-077

L W H L W H L W H L W H
E Large 22” 14” 19” Table H 48” 20” 30” I 16” 16” 24” J 16” 16” 24”

F Med 16” 13” 16”

G Small 11” 11” 13”

3pc 8mm Black 
Tempered Glass 
Nesting Table 
With Chrome 
Legs

IF-076

White Side Table

IF-077

Black Side Table
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Double

Marble

Base

IF-5030

IF-5031

TV- Console 

Espresso Finish

Holds up to 70” TV

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-5030 TV Stand 62” 18” 27”

B IF-5031 TV Stand 62” 18” 27”

TV- Console 

Grey Finish

Holds up to 70” TV

2 Levels Storage

Top Level Rotates

Real Marble Base

IF-4000 IF-4001

L W H
14” 14” 70”

3 Levels Storage

Top Level Rotates

Real Marble Base

L W H
14” 14” 70”

2 Levels Storage

Top Level Rotates

Real Marble Base

IF-4002

L W H
15” 15” 70”

IF-4005

L W H
15” 15” 70”

2 Levels Storage

Top Level Rotates

Real Marble Base
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IF-5036

TV- Console 

Espresso Finish

Holds up to 70” TV

Item# Description Length Width Height
C IF-5036 TV Stand 60” 18” 24”

D IF-5020 TV Stand 48” 14” 20”

E IF-5021 TV Stand 48” 14” 20”

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-5025 TV Stand 60” 20” 24”

B IF-5026 TV Stand 60” 20” 24”

IF-5025

IF-5026

TV- Console 

Grey Finish

Holds up to 70” TV

TV- Console 

Espresso Finish

Holds up to 70” TV

Black High Gloss TV Stand
Holds Up to 55” TV

White High Gloss TV Stand 
Holds Up to 55” TV

IF-5020 IF-5021
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Glossy Black TV Stand With Chrome Accents
Holds Up to 55” TV

Glossy White TV Stand With Chrome Accents
Holds Up to 55” TV

IF-5015-B IF-5015-W

IF-5016

Wood Finish TV Stand With 
Chrome Accents

Holds Up to 55” TV

TV Stand L W H
A 48” 14” 24”

Description Length Width Height
B TV Stand 48” 14” 24”

Description Length Width Height
C TV Stand 48” 14” 24”

IF-5018

IF-5017

Grey Wood Finish 
TV Stand With 
Chrome Accents 

Holds Up to 55” TV

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-5018 TV Stand 48” 14” 24”

E IF-5017 TV Stand 48” 14” 24”

Espresso TV Stand 
With Chrome
Accents

Holds Up to 55” TV
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IF-5000
Black TV Stand With Chrome Legs and 8mm 
Tempered Glass - Holds Up to 60” TV

IF-5150
Black TV Stand With Chrome Legs and 8mm 
Tempered Glass - Holds Up to 42” TV

Black TV Stand With Chrome Legs and 8mm Tempered Glass
Holds Up to 70” TV

Black TV Stand With Chrome Legs and 8mm 
Tempered Glass - Holds Up to 60” TV

IF-5004

Black TV Stand With Chrome Legs and 8mm Tempered 
Glass - Holds Up to 52” TV

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF-5004 TV Stand 60” 16” 20”

B IF-5002 TV Stand 47” 18” 20”

C IF-5116 TV Stand 55” 18” 22”

IF-5002 IF-5116

Black TV Stand With Chrome Accents, Mount and 10mm Tempered Glass
Holds Up to 42” TV

IF-5117

Item# Description Length Width Height
D IF-5117 TV Stand 36” 16” 46”

E IF-5000 TV Stand 51” 13” 19”

F IF-5150 TV Stand 39” 18” 21”
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IF-934

Item# Description Length Width Height
G IF -961 Floor Lamp 17” 17” 66”

H IF -962 Floor Lamp 15” 15” 61”

IF-929

IF-931

Item# Description Length Width Height
A IF -920 Table Lamp 14” 14” 27”

B IF -921 Table Lamp 13” 13” 26”

C IF -929 Table Lamp 13” 13” 27”

D IF -931 Table Lamp 13” 13” 28”

E IF-933 Table Lamp 15” 13” 30”

F IF -934 Table Lamp 15” 15” 28”

IF-920 IF-921

IF-933 IF-961 IF-962




